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THANK YOU

TO ALL OF THE MANY EDUCATORS
WHO MADE THE 2005 TOURNAMENT

AN INCREDIBLE SUCCESS.

CONGRATULATIONS

TO EACH AND EVERY STUDENT
WHO PREPARED AND PERFORMED WELL.

YOUR TALENTS ARE INCREDIBLE.

AGLOA, Inc. National Board

President Br. Neal Golden

Vice-President Jim Davis

Treasurer Nancy Kinard

Executive Director Larry Liss

Academic Games Leagues of America, Inc. (AGLOA)
Is a non-profit 501©(3) corporation.

P.O. Box 17563
West Palm Beach , FL 33416



.4 C4DEMIC GAMES LE-4 GL'ES OF AMERIC4, INC.
2005 NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

April 22 - 26, Baton Rouge , Louisiana

Outstanding Individual Award Winners

Outstanding Seniors : JONATHAN BENNETT Jefferson Parish, LA

BRANDON LOWDEN Montour, PA

KIMBERLY SEVIN Jefferson Parish, LA

VICTORIA YU Blackhawk, PA

Individual Sweepstakes:

SENIOR : JACK TORRES St. Bernard Parish, LA

JUNIOR: PAUL LEWIS Ann Arbor, MI

MIDDLE: NICKWANG Ann Arbor, MI

ELEMENTARY : JENNY NGUYEN Jefferson Parish, LA

Outstanding Educators: JEAN MURLIN New Orleans, LA

MONIQUE WONDERLY Grand Rapids, M1

Most Creative Team 1Vames:

Senior: Curvaceous Integral Palm Beach, FL

Junior : Sha Boing Boing & Mr. B( jangles New Orleans, LA

Middle: Phat Taft IU4, PA

Elementary: Finger Lick-in Chichen Broward County, FL
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2005 Academic Games National Tournament

Sweepstakes Team Award Winners

Senior ( 11-12) Division

1. Br the Beard of Zeus Jefferso n Parish, LA Tyler Barker Jonathan Bennett

Renford Cindass Kimberly Sevin Bao Tran

2. Mike 's Mike & Ikes Detroit Renaissance . MI Brittany Alston Michael Blcyins

Eian Damaris Keiron McE'+en Maurice White

3. For Frodo New Orleans, LA Daniel Alt Andrew Charters

Shawn Herndon Matthew Mendoza Peter Russo

3. Br. Martin New Orleans. LA Justin Branlcy Michael Howell

Garrett Plattner Sean Puneky Robert Rouquette

Junior (9-10) Division

1. Bro Neal a Pope Ann Arbor. MI Seth Buschbaum Katie Everett

Paul Lewis Maya Spivak Catherine Tang

2. St. BernardA St. Bernard Parish , LA Laura Gillen Ryan Jones
Jordan Lord Naima.Monia Alex Wendling

3. We Support Stailn' Ann Arbor. MI Cathy Chen Noah Glaser

Brandon Ho Bennett Stein Wanxin Zhand

Middle (7-8) Division

1. EH?!? Ann Arbor, MI Kari Chen Vivek Thanabal

Ben Thompson Christy Vanck Nick Wang

2. Play P.O.P. E., Win Sweeps St. Bernard Parish, LA Jeremy Br(Amyer Jonathan Palm olo

John Stogner Adil Yousuf Mohammed 1'ousuf

3. Two and a Half Guys Ann Arbor, MI Dan Chen Nicole Chen

Will Liu Sravan Rengarajan Brian Yang

Elementary (4-6) Division

1. )'ES Ann Arbor, MI Jesse Buchsbaum Justin Fu
Stephanie Liu Crystal Rui Raj Thanabal

2. CC & the Dixie Divas Jefferso n Parish, LA Zahra Abdeljaber Chris Combel

Faith Joseph Jenny Nguyen Michelle Tran

3. Don 't Even Try St. Bernard Parish, LA Salaheldee Kased ('iin Meyers
U NO DA DRILL Somava Muna Craig Sylvera Adeeb Yousuf
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2005 Academic Games National Tournament

Tournament Administrator:

Assistant Administrators:

T-Shirt Design and Acquisition:

Mathematics Judges Test

Development & Administration:

Hospitality Committee:

Alumni Affairs:

Guest Alumni:

An 'ISTRATIIIN

R. Lawrence Liss

David Campbell Jim Davis
Stuart White

Gena Morgan

Br. Neal Golden

Diana Wieberg

Mike Steigerwald

Todd Bruno

AWARDS CEREMONY COORDINATORS

Lorrie Scott

Chairperson & Acquisition: Paula Hidalgo

Awards Coordination: Diana Sanchez

Aloria Gilyot Carol Lynch Wanda Felger

John Koerfl Terry Stuckey Dania LaCoste

Michele Gardner James Hart Honey B Toranto

Gena Morgan Bob Shaw John Aloi

SCOREKEEPING

Coordinators are in bold face
Elementary Middle Junior/Senior
Sharon Witte Pat Houchens Ken Dowling
Charlotte Arnett Linda Kilian Mattie White

Honey B Toranto Cecil Phibbs Pete Wygant

Carla Lagattuta LaWanda Scott Marla McKelvey

Gwen Gomez Gena Morgan

Michael Vanek Diana Sanchez



2005 Academic Games National Tournament

SENIOR/JUNIOR DIVISIONS

Cedric Small
Tom W' aguespack
Sue Anne Linnenbom

Rhonda Paglia and Karen Arms

Karen Arms
Madge Tamber

Jessica Orgeron

Mason Smith
Adrian Prather

Jeanne Wagner

Pete Wygant

MIDDLE DIVISION

COORDINATORS, READERS , JUDGES , MONITORS

Coordinator : Kelli Kinard

Assistants : Harold Perkins and Sue Mellon

Head Judge for EQUATIONS
Head Judge for ON-SETS
Head Judge for LINGUISHTIK

Readers for World Events
Readers for PRESIDENTS
Readers for PROPAGANDA

Karen Cassagnc Matt Naughton Monique Wonderly

Rick Schwartz Steve Martin Rod Beard

Katrina West Leonard Herrington Erik Nowak

Donald Hunt Brenda Saunders Sal Pellittieri

Jeff McNeish

Coordinator : Nance Kinard

Assistants : Mary Jo Petterson
Mai' Jo Petterson Head Judge for EQUATIONS

Eric Nelson Head Judge for ON-SETS

Ellen Bredeweg Head Judge for LINGUISHTIK

John Aloi & Rod Beard Readers for World Events
Paula Hidalgo Readers for PRESIDENTS
Yanna Gamble & John Aloi Reader for PROPAGANDA

James Hart Ellie Gamble Craig Zeller Rob Trombley
Steve Martin Adam Hanlon Crystal Petzold Margie Walsh
Jean Skomra Sandy Bennett Caitlin Bonham Cecil Phibbs
Susan Yurko Marsha Arms Bobbie Cegelski Linda Burgess
Jean Murlin Takeisha Harris Dorrie Matchette Dawn Seeders
Carla Lagattuta

ELEMENTARY DIVISION Coordinator: Ava Sue Hickerson

Assistant : Elaine Chauvin
Br. Laurence Konersmann Head Judge for EQUATIONS
Bonnie Burt Head Judge for ON-SETS
Bonnie Burt Head Judge for LINGUISHTIK
Lorne Scott Reader for World Events
Rod Beard Reader for PRESIDENTS
Bonnie Burt Reader for PROPAGANDA

Ron Midkiff Diana Wieberg Sam Nesselroad Brenda Saunders
Elaine Chauvin Erin Dowd Cynthia Parche Caitlin Bonham
Rob Tromblev John Aloi Karen Arms Sue Bond
Anne Humphries Glynis Tweddell Charles Jones Barbara Henson
Jock Doty Holly LaCoste Paula Unangst Linda Kilian
Laura Gould Kathy Powell Melinda Hall Adrienne Dowling
Deborah Misso Connie Garrett Sonya Picklesimer Ruth Porter
Julie Scott Gwen Gomez Brian Stevens
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2005 Academic Games National Tournament

New Hall of Fame Inductees

Coaches:

Ellie Gamble St. Bernard Parish, LA 1998 - present

Charisse Ripoll St. Bernard Parish, LA 1998 - 2003

Diana Wieberg New Orleans , LA/Forsyth, GA 1991 - present
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Eves Standings: 1 140 PLPEAS Page 1 04/28/05

Pc ID Last First Geo W E 0 A M L P Total

1 084 Torres Jack SB 0 24 24 0 52 0 48 90.098

2 100 Bennett Jonathan JF 0 24 20 0 49 22 48 86.878

3 102 Barker Tyler JF 0 23 23 0 39 24 55 86.864

4 042 Petzold Mark GR 0 23 21 0 46 24 48 86.712

5 053 Charters Andrew NO 0 20 23 0 50 0 52 86.030

6 054 Branley Justin NO 0 23 23 0 59 0 36 85.709

7 085 McEwen Keiron DT 0 24 24 0 38 22 25 85.458

8 043 VanDuinen Bryan GR 0 22 17 0 55 24 38 85.373

9 056 Puneky Sean NO 0 24 23 0 44 0 45 84.535

10 086 White Maurice DT 0 22 24 0 38 22 21 83.458

11 063 Butler Eric WP 0 21 23 120 48 19 0 82.525

12 101 Cindass Renford JF 0 24 22 0 40 20 40 82.271

13 106 Duvernay Mario JF 0 22 20 0 41 23 33 81.678

14 103 Seven Kimberly JF 0 23 22 0 36 22 45 81.644

15 089 Alston Brittany DT 0 22 20 0 42 21 29 80.085

16 090 Hunt Matthew DT 0 24 24 0 23 22 16 79.356

17 088 Damaris Eian DT 0 23 20 0 31 23 33 78.610

18 008 Gillespie Sabrina PB 0 20 0 188 44 14 42 78.562

19 099 Tian Bao JF 0 22 20 0 47 17 36 78.119

20 104 Allemand Darren JF 0 20 16 0 41 19 51 77.933

21 049 Alt Daniel NO 0 23 23 0 38 0 37 77.60"

22 068 Lowden Brandon WP 0 20 15 156 42 0 48 76.565

23 058 Rouquette Robert NO 0 22 20 0 34 0 44 75.031

24 006 Gartner Lisa PB 0 23 0 38 37 21 36 74.760

25 087 Blevins Michael DT 0 24 22 0 19 20 19 73.729

26 080 Brubaker Michael SB 0 23 23 0 26 0 39 73.594

27 035 Hensley Brandon RT 0 18 0 158 43 15 43 73.027

28 011 Greenspan Allison PB 0 20 0 118 0 21 41 72.911

29 060 Bell Samantha WP 0 20 17 150 0 18 39 72.840

30 050 Russo Peter NO 0 20 19 0 44 0 36 72.607

31 010 Rose Kristen PB 0 18 0 38 35 21 44 72.437

32 051 Herndon Shawn NO 0 17 19 0 33 0 52 72.115

33 082 Francis Jeff SB 0 21 21 0 34 0 37 71.976

34 046 Bowler Sarah GR 0 18 20 0 24 24 23 71.763

35 052 Mendoza Matthew NO 0 18 20 0 30 0 49 71.585

36 071 Ranayhossa Dan WP 0 18 20 116 35 19 0 71.237

37 045 Herron Quentin GR 0 21 19 0 19 23 35 70.729

38 076 Williams Aaron WP 0 19 15 114 34 0 51 70.085

39 108 Pratt Corey JF 0 20 19 0 34 17 36 69.831

40 057 Howell Michael NO 0 16 22 0 39 0 35 69.137

41 073 Van Arsdal Matt WP 0 18 12 138 46 0 30 68.817

42 094 Taylor LaSee DT 0 23 22 0 13 18 24 68.288

43 036 Jones Amy RT 0 14 0 200 31 16 32 67.726

44 044 Gray Joshua GR 0 20 16 0 21 23 32 67.542

45 093 Moss Morgan DT 0 24 23 0 8 17 12 67.254

46 070 Nagel Rob WP 0 16 12 116 47 0 42 67.228

47 092 Nobles Tinikia DT 0 22 17 0 14 22 12 66.695

48 110 Davies Adam BV 0 20 0 0 37 18 31 66.578

49 081 Delise Nathali e SB 0 18 17 0 34 0 40 66.285



2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Eq a-ions Division : Seniorl P. 1 04/28/05

Subdivision:
Place Total ID Team Geo - t•:iSta te
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1.0 115 Z 034 Mike' s Mike & Ikes DT-Detroit Renais, MI
2.0 106 033 St. Bernard Senior SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA
3.0 101 037 One of Us is a Girl JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
4.0 97 038 Destined to Win BV-Beaver County, PA
5.0 79 024 WPAGL EQ 2 WP-WPAGL, PA
6.0 63 012 Jaguar Warriors RT-RESA II, WV

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings:D Division: Senor P. 1 04/28/05

Subdivision:-LB

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1.0 113 1 035 Tinikia' s Treasures DT-Detroit Renais, MI

2.0 105 015 Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA

3.0 99 003 Curvaceous Integral PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

4.0 94 023 WPAGL EQ 1 WP-WPAGL, PA

5.0 81 010 Simpleton HR-Hermitage, PA

6.0 77 011 Montezeuma' s Revenge RT-RESA II, WV

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Eau Division: Senior

Subdivision:

P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1.0 116 3 036 By the Beard of Zeus JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
2.0 104 013 Our Coach Beats Us GR-Grand Rapids, MI
3.0 98 014 FOR FRODO NO-New Orleans, LA
4.0 97 022 Seneca Valley EQ WP-WPAGL, PA
5.0 83 008 Symetric Seniors !U-IU4 League, PA
6.0 69 005 EP Seniors EP-Eastern Panhan, WV
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2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings:

Place ID Last First

101
100

Cindass Renford

Bennett Jonathan

093 = Moss

090 Hunt

0873 Blevins

085 McEwen

084 1 Torres
056

103
102

094

088

080

054
049

042
006

106

099

092

089
086

058

043

082
063

045

112

110
109

108

105

104

091

083

068

061
060

055

053

050

044

011
008

111

107

076

066

113

081

Puneky

Seven

Barker

Taylor
Damaris

Brubaker

Branley
Alt

Petzold

Gartner
Duvernay

Tran
Nobles

Alston

White
Rouquette

Van Du in en
Francis
Butler

Herron

Smith

Davies

Mitchell

Pratt

Green

Allemand

Hay

Simmons

Lowden

Brennan

Bell

Platner

Charters

Russo

Gray
Greenspan

Gillespie

Custer

Sunka

Williams
Goodwin

Yu

Delise

Morgan

Matthew

Michael

Keiron

Jack

Sean

Kimberly

Tyler

LaSee

Eian

Michael

Justin

Daniel
Mark

Lisa
Mario

Bao

Tinikia

Brittany

Maurice
Robert

Bryan
Jeff
Eric

Quentin

Jackelyn

Adam

Shelley

Corey

Kayla
Darren

Amber

Ashley

Brandon

Chris

Samantha

Garrett

Andrew

Peter

Joshua
Allison
Sabrina

Jeremy
Mustufa

Aaron
Max

Victoria

Nathalie

Division:ISeniorl P. 1 04/26/05

Pts Team 9Y P44 y12s
24 By the Beard of Zeus

24 By the Beard of Zeus

24 Tinikia' s Treasures

24 Tinikia' s Treasures

24 Mike's Mike & Ikes
24 Mike's Mike & Ikes

24 St. Bernard Senior

24 Brother Martin

23 By the Beard of Zeus

23 By the Beard of Zeus

23 Tinikia's Treasures

23 Mike's Mike & Ikes

23 St. Bernard Senior

23 Brother Martin

23 FOR FRODO
23 Our Coach Beats Us

23 Curvaceous Integral
22 One of Us is a Girl

22 By the Beard of Zeus

22 Tinikia's Treasures

22 Mike's Mike & Ikes

22 Mike's Mike & Ikes

22 Brother Martin

22 Our Coach Beats Us

21 St. Bernard Senior
21 Seneca Valley EQ

21 Our Coach Beats Us

20 Destined to Win

20 Destined to Win

20 Destined to Win

20 One of Us is a Girl

20 One of Us is a Girl

20 One of Us is a Girl

20 Tinikia' s Treasures

20 St. Bernard Senior
20 WPAGL EQ 1

20 Seneca Valley EQ

20 Seneca Valley EQ

20 Brother Martin

20 FOR FRODO

20 FOR FRODO

20 Our Coach Beats Us

20 Curvaceous Integral
20 Curvaceous Integral

19 Destined to Win

19 One of Us is a Girl

19 WPAGL EQ 1
19 WPAGL EQ 1

18 Destined to Win

18 St. Bernard Senior

Fol



2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Division: Senior P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total ID Team
Subdivision: A

Geo - City/State

1.0 110 2, 034 Mike's Mike & Ikes DT-Detroit Renais, MI

2.0 107 / 036 By the Beard of Zeus JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

3.0 104 014 FOR FRODO NO-New Orleans, LA

4.0 94 019 Seneca Valley OS WP-WPAGL, PA

5.0 80 040 FL IU OS ZZ-,

6.0 72 021 WPAGL OS 2 WP-WPAGL, PA

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Division:
Subdivision:

P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1.0 106 3 015 Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA

2.0 105 033 St. Bernard Senior SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA
3.0 102 035 Tinikia's Treasures DT-Detroit Renais, MI
4.0 93 013 Our Coach Beats Us GR-Grand Rapids, MI
5.0 91 037 One of Us is a Girl JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

6.0 71 020 WPAGL 05 1 WP-WPAGL, PA

I



2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: Division: Senior P. 1 04/28/05

Team (j Y PLP jE QSPlace ID Last First Pts

1 0901„ Hunt Matthew 24

1 086 White Maurice 24

1 085 McEwen Keiron 24
1 084 ( Torres Jack 24

5 102 Barker Tyler 23
5 093 Moss Morgan 23

5 080 Brubaker Michael 23

5 063 Butler Eric 23

5 056 Puneky Sean 23

5 054 Branley Justin 23

5 053 Charters Andrew 23

5 049 Alt Daniel 23

13 103 Seven Kimberly 22

13 101 Cindass Renford 22

13 094 Taylor LaSee 22

13 087 Blevins Michael 22

13 057 Howell Michael 22

18 082 Francis Jeff 21

18 042 Petzold Mark 21

20 106 Duvernay Mario 20

20 100 Bennett Jonathan 20

20 099 Tian Bao 20

20 089 Alston Brittany 20

20 088 Damaris Eian 20

20 083 Simmons Ashley 20
20 071 Ranayhossain Dan 20

20 058 Rouquette Robert 20

20 052 Mendoza Matthew 20

20 046 Bowler Sarah 20
30 108 Pratt Corey 19

30 105 Green Kayla 19

30 061 Brennan Chris 19

30 051 Herndon Shawn 19

30 050 Russo Peter 19

30 045 Herron Quentin 19

36 098 Ward Cody 18

36 055 Platner Garrett 18

38 107 Sunka Mustufa 17

38 092 Nobles Tinikia 17

38 081 Delise Nathalie 17

38 060 Bell Samantha 17

38 043 Van Du in en Bryan 17

43 104 Allemand Darren 16

4 3 097 Lazarowitz Paul 16

43 096 Kaplan Aaron 16

43 091 Hay Amber 16

43 078 Zaccone Leanna 16

43 066 Goodwin Max 16
43 044 Gray Joshua 16

50 095 Ehrlich Josh 15

Tinikia's Treasures

Mike's Mike & Ikes

Mike's Mike & Ikes

St. Bernard Senior

By the Beard of Zeus

Tinikia's Treasures

St. Bernard Senior

Seneca Valley OS

Brother Martin

Brother Martin

FOR FRODO
FOR FRODO

By the Beard of Zeus

By the Beard of Zeus

FL IU OS
Mike's Mike & Ikes

Brother Martin

St. Bernard Senior
Our Coach Beats Us

One of Us is a Girl

By the Beard of Zeus

By the Beard of Zeus

Mike's Mike & Ikes

Mike's Mike & Ikes
St. Bernard senior

Seneca Valley OS
Brother Martin

FOR FRODO
Our Coach Beats Us

One of Us is a Girl

One of Us is a Girl

Seneca Valley OS

FOR FRODO

FOR FRODO
Our Coach Beats Us

FL IU OS
Brother Martin

One of Us is a Girl

Tinikia's Treasures

St. Bernard Senior

Seneca Valley OS
Our Coach Beats Us

One of Us is a Girl

FL IU OS
FL IU OS

Tinikia' s Treasures

WPAGL OS 2
WPAGL OS 1

Our Coach Beats Us

FL IU OS
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2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: World Events Division:T enio1 P. 1 04/28/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team SQ PLA-gEAs
------------

1 024 Getway Sean 202 Chica Chica Blok Blok

2 036 Jones Amy 200 Montezeuma's Revenge

3 008 Gillespie Sabrina 188 Mess-O-America
4 013 Cavataro Ben 164 Mess-0-America

5 041 Saunders Justin 160 Montezeuma's Revenge

6 035 Hensley Brandon 158 Montezeuma's Revenge
7 068 Lowden Brandon 156 WPAGL WEV 1

8 060 Bell Samantha 150 WPAGL WEV 3

8 031 Stanovich Steve 150 Simpleton

10 014 Shibley Natalie 148 Mess-O-America
11 096 Kaplan Aaron 144 Brow BV WEV

12 073 Van Arsdale Matt 138 WPAGL WEV 1

13 028 Hart Kyle 126 Simpleton

14 063 Butler Eric 120 WPAGL WEV 1

14 047 Klepadlo Frank 120 Jaguar Warriors
16 011 Greenspan Allison 118 Palm WP WEV

17 071 Panayhossain Dan 116 WPAGL WEV 2
17 070 Nagel Rob 116 WPAGL WEV 2

19 078 Zaccone Leanna 114 WPAGL WEV 3

19 076 Williams Aaron 114 WPAGL WEV 2

19 062 Buechele Jim 114 WPAGL WEV 1

22 034 Gambill Stacie 112 Montezeuma's Revenge

22 009 Cartagena Chris 112 Mess-0-America

24 067 King Amanda 110 WPAGL WEV 2

24 025 McClelland David 110 Chica Chica Blok Blok

26 023 Virgile Sean 108 Chica Chica Blok Blok

26 012 Gearing Mary 108 Mess-O-America

28 072 Soltis Nick 106 WPAGL WEV 4

29 039 Mays Ambria 102 Montezeuma's Revenge

30 022 Pearson Mark 98 Chica Chica Blok Blok

30 007 Wagshol Matt 98 Palm WP WEV

32 065 Ference Kevin 96 WPAGL WEV 3

33 075 Wahlstrom Eric 90 WPAGL WEV 2

34 029 Martell Rick 88 Simpleton

34 020 Mastrangelo David 88 Chica Chica Blok Blok

36 032 Blankenship Justin 86 Jaguar Warriors

37 095 Ehrlich Josh 80 Brow BV WEV

38 074 Van Auken RJ 78 WPAGL WEV 1

39 038 Klein Miles 76 Jaguar Warriors

39 033 Chesebrough Spencer 76 Jaguar Warriors

41 098 Ward Cody 74 Brow BV WEV

42 027 Blair Jim 72 Simpleton

43 069 Mueller Kaitlin 68 WPAGL WEV 4

44 019 Miller Mystik 58 EP Seniors

45 030 McBride Kristen 56 Simpleton

46 015 Carlisle Kole 52 EP Seniors

47 113 Yu Victoria 48 Brow BV WEV

47 097 Lazarowitz Paul 46 Brow BV WEV

49 059 Baranowski John 46 WPAGL WEV 4

49 017 Eifert Erin 46 EP Seniors

t'



2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: World Events Division: P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 732 011 Montezeuma ' s Revenge RT-RESA II, WV

2 720 002 Mess-O-America PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

3 606 028 WPAGL WEV 1 WP-WPAGL, PA

3 606 009 Chica Chica Blok Blok IU-IU4 League, PA

5 546 029 WPAGL WEV 2 WP-WPAGL, PA

6 492 010 Simpleton HR-Hermitage, PA

7 408 030 WPAGL WEV 3 WP-WPAGL, PA

8 394 043 Brow BV WEV BR-Broward County, FL

9 349 012 Jaguar Warriors RT-RESA II, WV

10 328 042 Palm WP WEV PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

11 246 031 WPAGL WEV 4 WP-WPAGL, PA

12 190 005 EP Seniors EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Presidents Division: P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 229 016 WPAGL PRES 1 WP-WPAGL, PA

2 219 002 Mess -O-America PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

3 211 036 By the Beard of Zeus JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

4 200 015 Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA

5 195 014 FOR FRODO NO-New Orleans, LA

6 182 017 WPAGL PRES 2 WP-WPAGL, PA

7 168 034 Mike's Mike & Ikes DT-Detroit Renais, MI

8 165 013 Our Coach Beats Us GR-Grand Rapids, MI

9 155 033 St. Bernard Senior SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

10 148 037 One of Us is a Girl JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

11 135 011 Montezeuma ' s Revenge RT-RESA II, WV

12 134 007 Amish Buggy Racers IU-IU4 League, PA

13 132 038 Destined to Win BV-Beaver County, PA

14 125 018 WPAGL PRES 3 WP-WPAGL, PA

15 108 044 Harry Palm PRES ZZ-,

15 108 010 Simpleton HR-Hermitage, PA

17 92 045 WP Brow PRES ZZ-,

18 90 012 Jaguar Warriors RT-RESA II, WV

19 79 005 EP Seniors EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

20 77 035 Tinikia' s Treasures DT-Detroit Renais, MI

!z.



2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: Division: P. 1 04/26/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team / 101 oft "JEAS

1 054 Branley

2 043 VanDuinen

3 084 Torres

3 013 Cavataro

5 062 Buechele

6 053 Charters

7 100 Bennett

8 063 Butler
9 099 Tran

9 070 Nagel
11 073 Van Arsdale

11 042 Petzold

13 056 Puneky

13 050 Russo

13 008 Gillespie
16 072 Soltis

16 035 Hensley

18 089 Alston

18 068 Lowden
18 014 Shibley

18 009 Cartagena

22 106 Duvernay

22 104 Allemand

24 101 Cindass

25 102 Barker
25 057 Howell

25 012 Gearing

28 066 White

28 085 McEwen

28 049 Alt

31 114 Brosi

31 110 Davies

31 024 Getway

31 006 Gartner

35 103 Seven

35 065 Ference

35 031

38 071

38 010

40 108

40 082

40 081

40 076

40 067
40 058

46 113
46 051
48 111

48 096

48 022

Justin

Bryan

Jack

Ben

Jim

Andrew
Jonathan
Eric

Bao

Rob

Matt

Mark

Sean

Peter

Sabrina

Nick

Brandon

Brittany

Brandon

Natalie

Chris

Mario

Darren

Renford

Tyler

Michael

Mary

Maurice

Keiron

Daniel

Justin

Adam

Sean

Lisa

Kimberly

Kevin

Stanovich Steve

Ranayhossain Dan

Rose Kristen
Pratt Corey

Francis Jeff

Delise Nathalie

Williams Aaron

King Amanda
Rouquette Robert

Yu Victoria

Herndon Shawn
Custer Jeremy

Kaplan Aaron

Pearson Mark

59 Brother Martin

55 Our Coach Beats Us

52 St. Bernard Senior

52 Mess-O-America

51 WPAGL PRES 1

50 FOR FRODO

49 By the Beard of Zeus

46 WPAGL PRES 2

47 By the Beard of Zeus

47 WPAGL PRES 1

46 WPAGL PRES 1

46 Our Coach Beats Us

44 Brother Martin

44 FOR FRODO
44 Mess-O-America

43 WPAGL PRES 1

43 Montezeuma ' s Revenge

42 Mike's Mike & Ikes

42 WPAGL PRES 1

42 Mess -O-America

42 Mess - O-America

41 One of Us is a Girl

41 One of Us is a Girl

40 By the Beard of Zeus

39 By the Beard of Zeus

39 Brother Martin

39 Mess -O-America

38 Mike's Mike & Ikes

38 Mike's Mike & Ikes

38 FOR FRODO

37

37 Destined to Win

37 Amish Buggy Racers

37 Harry Palm PRES

36 By the Beard of Zeus

36 WPAGL PRES 2

36 Simpleton

35 WPAGL PRES 3

35 Harry Palm PRES

34 One of Us is a Girl

34 St. Bernard Senior

34 St. Bernard Senior

34 WPAGL PRES 2

34 WPAGL PRES 2

34 Brother Martin

33 Destined to Win

33 FOR FRODO

32 Destined to Win

32 WP Brow PRES

32 Amish Buggy Racers
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2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Linguisct_k Division: Senior P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total

Subdivision: A

ID Team Geo - City/State

1.0 105 3 036 By the Beard of Zeus JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

2.0 100 035 Tinikia' s Treasures DT-Detroit Renais, MI

3.0 98 001 R.Z.P. Noun Adjunct PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

4.0 94 038 Destined to Win BV-Beaver County, PA

5.0 79 032 Seneca Valley LING WP-WPAGL, PA

6.0 78 010 Simpleton HR-Hermitage, PA

7.0 64 047 Mixed LING ZZ-,

8.0 56 012 Jaguar Warriors RT-RESA II, WV

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Division: P. 1 04/28/05

Subdivision:
Place Total ID Team

1.0 118 Z• 013 Our Coach Beats Us

2.0 108 1 034 Mike's Mike & Ikes

3.0 89 037 One of Us is a Girl
3.0 89 006 We is Hollywood

5.0 83 046 WP Palm LING

5.0 83 011 Montezeuma ' s Revenge

Geo - City/State

GR-Grand Rapids, MI

DT-Detroit Renais, MI

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
IU-IU4 League, PA

WP-WPAGL, PA

RT-RESA II, WV

► y



2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings : Linguishr:; Division: P. 1 04/28/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team (q PL'/E*5
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 102 3 Barker Tyler 24 By the Beard of Zeus
1 04 6 3 Bowler Sarah 24 Our Coach Beats Us
1 043 j VanDuinen Bryan 24 Our Coach Beats Us
1 042 Petzold Mark 24 Our Coach Beats Us

5 106 Duvernay Mario 23 One of Us is a Girl
5 088 Damaris Elan 23 Mike's Mike & Ikes
5 045 Herron Quentin 23 Our Coach Beats Us
5 044 Gray Joshua 23 Our Coach Beats Us
9 113 Yu Victoria 22 Destined to Win
9 103 Seven Kimberly 22 By the Beard of Zeus
9 100 Bennett Jonathan 22 By the Beard of Zeus
9 092 Nobles Tinikia 22 Tinikia' s Treasures

9 090 Hunt Matthew 22 Tinikia' s Treasures

9 086 White Maurice 22 Mike's Mike & Ikes

9 085 McEwen Keiron 22 Mike's Mike & Ikes
16 091 Hay Amber 21 Tinikia 's Treasures

16 089 Alston Brittany 21 Mike's Mike & Ikes
16 011 Greenspan Allison 21 R.I.P. Noun Adjunct

16 010 Rose Kristen 21 R.I.P. Noun Adjunct

16 007 Wagshol Matt 21 R.I.P. Noun Adjunct

16 006 Gartner Lisa 21 R.I.P. Noun Adjunct

22 109 Mitchell Shelley 20 Destined to Win

22 101 Cindass Renford 20 By the Beard of Zeus

22 087 Blevins Michael 20 Mike's Mike & Ikes

22 026 Richter Shannon 20 We is Hollywood
26 112 Smith Jackelyn 19 Destined to Win

26 104 Allemand Darren 19 One of Us is a Girl

26 071 Ranayhossain Dan 19 WP Palm LING

26 063 Butler Eric 19 Seneca Valley LING

26 021 Maxwell Jesse 19 We is Hollywood

31 110 Davies Adam 18 Destined to Win

31 094 Taylor LaSee 18 Mixed LING

31 066 Goodwin Max 18 WP Palm LING

31 060 Bell Samantha 18 Seneca Valley LING

31 034 Gambill Stacie 18 Montezeuma' s Revenge

31 029 Martell Pick 18 Simpleton

31 020 Mastrangelo David 18 We is Hollywood

38 108 Pratt Corey 17 One of Us is a Girl

38 099 Tran Bao 17 By the Beard of Zeus

38 093 Moss Morgan 17 Tinikia's Treasures

38 041 Saunders Justin 17 Montezeuma's Revenge

38 039 Mays Ambria 17 Montezeuma's Revenge

38 024 Getway Sean 17 We is Hollywood

38 023 Virgile Sean 17 Mixed LING

45 072 Soltis Nick 16 WP Palm LING

45 061 Brennan Chris 16 Seneca Valley LING

45 047 Klepadlo Frank 16 Jaguar Warriors

45 036 Jones Amy 16 Montezeuma's Revenge

45 030 McBride Kristen 16 Simpleton

45 028 Hart Kyle 16 Simpleton

IS



2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Propaganda Division: P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 228 025 WPAGL PROP 1 WP-WPAGL, PA

2 226 014 FOR FRODO NO-New Orleans, LA

3 224 036 By the Beard of Zeus JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

4 205 004 Free the Straw Man! PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

5 195 037 One of Us is a Girl JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

6 191 049 PENN PROP ZZ-,

6 191 033 St. Bernard Senior SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

8 190 027 WPAGL PROP 3 PAWP-WPAGL ,

9 189 015 Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA

10 183 026 WPAGL PROP 2 WP-WPAGL, PA

11 176 013 Our Coach Beats Us GR-Grand Rapids, MI

12 155 006 We is Hollywood IU-IU4 League, PA

13 137 011 Montezeuma ' s Revenge RT-RESA II, WV

14 134 005 EP Seniors EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

15 130 038 Destined to Win BV-Beaver County, PA

16 127 034 Mike ' s Mike & Ikes DT-Detroit Renais, MI

17 125 051 Jaguar Warriors PROP RT-RESA II, WV

17 125 048 FLA PROP ZZ-,

19 88 035 Tinikia's Treasures DT-Detroit Renais, MI

I(P



2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

n:a:viuua: Stan-^in, s: F_o aganda Division: S enj or P. 1 04/28/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team f f P C 4E Q s-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 102 Barker Tyler 55 By the Beard of Zeus
2 053 Charters Andrew 52 FOR FRODO
2 051 Herndon Shawn 52 FOR FRODO
4 104 Allemand Darren 51 One of Us is a Girl
4 076 Williams Aaron 51 WPAGL PROP 1

6 052 Mendoza Matthew 49 FOR FRODO
7 100 Bennett Jonathan 48 By the Beard of Zeus
7 084 Torres Jack 48 St. Bernard Senior

7 068 Lowden Brandon 48 WPAGL PROP 1

7 042 Petzold Mark 48 Our Coach Beats Us

11 115 Kucher Christine 47 PENN PROP
11 114 Brosi Justin 47 PENN PROP

13 079 Zellhart Lindsay 46 WPAGL PROP 3

14 103 Seven Kimberly 45 By the Beard of Zeus

14 078 Zaccone Leanna 45 WPAGL PROP 1

14 059 Baranowski John 45 WPAGL PROP 1

14 056 Puneky Sean 45 Brother Martin

18 116 Elliott Lynn 44 PENN PROP

18 058 Rouquette Robert 44 Brother Martin

18 010 Rose Kristen 44 Free the Straw Man!

21 035 Hensley Brandon 43 Montezeuma's Revenge

22 105 Green Kayla 42 One of Us is a Girl

22 074 Van Auken RJ 42 WPAGL PROP 2

22 070 Nagel Rob 42 WPAGL PROP 2

22 012 Gearing Mary 42 Free the Straw Man!

22 008 Gillespie Sabrina 42 Free the Straw Man!

27 019 Miller Mystik 41 EP Seniors

27 011 Greenspan Allison 41 Free the Straw Man!

29 101 Cindass Renford 40 By the Beard of Zeus

29 081 Delise Nathalie 40 St. Bernard Senior

31 080 Brubaker Michael 39 St. Bernard Senior

31 069 Mueller Kaitlin 39 WPAGL PROP 1

31 067 King Amanda 39 WPAGL PROP 3

31 060 Bell Samantha 39 WPAGL PROP 2

35 043 VanDuinen Bryan 38 Our Coach Beats Us

36 082 Francis Jeff 37 St. Bernard Senior

36 072 Soltis Nick 37 WPAGL PROP 3

36 049 Alt Daniel 37 FOR FRODO

36 032 Blankenship Justin 37 Jaguar Warriors PROP

40 108 Pratt Corey 36 One of Us is a Girl

40 099 Tran Bao 36 By the Beard of Zeus

40 073 Van Arsdale Matt 36 WPAGL PROP 2

40 054 Branley Justin 36 Brother Martin

40 050 Russo Peter 36 FOR FRODO

40 006 Gartner Lisa 36 Free the Straw Man!

46 109 Mitchell Shelley 35 Destined to Win

46 077 Yale Nicole 35 WPAGL PROP 3

46 057 Howell Michael 35 Brother Martin

46 045 Herron Quentin 35 Our Coach Beats Us

50 017 Eifert Erin 34 EP Seniors

17



Standings : JiJunior l y PLA4jE& S Page 1 04/28/05

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

Plc ID Last First Geo W E 0 A M L P Total

1 128 Lewis Paul AA 0 22 24 0 48 24 53 91.200

2 131 Tang Catherin AA 0 22 24 0 48 24 42 89.200

3 130 Spivak Maya AA 0 24 24 0 40 24 29 88.000

4 132 Buchsbaum Seth AA 0 24 23 0 38 24 32 86.200

5 129 Everett Katie AA 0 24 24 0 35 24 40 86.000

6 141 Zhand Wanxin AA 0 21 22 0 45 24 29 85.000

7 035 Luke Eli GP. 0 20 21 0 43 24 -10 82.200

8 085 Gillen Laura SB 0 19 24 0 47 0 45 82.177

9 147 Roman Ted BV 0 16 0 154 44 23 32 79.992

10 138 Stein Bennett AA 0 17 21 0 39 24 34 77.600

11 105 Lo Billy BR 0 21 0 112 0 24 33 76.956

12 067 Monira Naima SB 0 22 21 0 44 0 32 75.091

13 064 Baird Kevin WP 0 0 12 150 60 0 36 75.087

14 115 Prater Doug JF 0 22 18 0 32 22 30 74.800

14 123 Cappert Gus AA 0 19 18 0 37 23 34 74.800

14 124 Chen Cathy AA 0 16 23 0 32 23 34 74.800

17 113 Patterson Chavelle JF 0 22 21 0 31 19 35 74.400

18 094 Farmer D'Angelo DT 0 19 24 0 22 22 22 73.800

18 125 Leaf Will AA 0 22 17 0 37 20 34 73.800

20 044 Cusimano Nick NO 0 12 21 0 44 0 51 73.694

21 140 Glaser Noah AA 0 16 20 0 36 23 33 13.400

22 071 Ference Greg WP 0 16 14 140 21 22 0 73.266

23 142 Ho Brandon AA 0 18 19 0 35 22 36 73.000

24 088 Gregoire Ryan SB 0 21 17 0 42 0 39 72.460

25 054 Arruebarre Alex NO 0 24 21 0 30 0 34 72.396

26 126 Yang Ziheng AA 0 20 18 0 30 22 20 72.000

27 139 Nikam Vinayak AA 0 16 12 0 41 20 43 71.872

28 036 Singleton Taisia GR 0 23 20 0 17 22 31 71.800

29 127 Sharma Nikhil AA 0 24 11 0 26 21 36 71.702

30 090 Decossas Gary SB 0 18 20 0 49 0 31 71.638

31 116 Nguyen Joseph JF 0 24 17 0 20 22 38 71.208

32 084 Jones Ryan SB 0 20 20 0 42 0 31 70.838

33 021 Mlakar John HR 0 14 0 134 0 18 40 70.468

34 037 Beer Brysien GP 0 22 17 0 28 20 20 70.200

35 039 Lustig Joseph NO 0 17 18 0 45 0 36 69.302

36 098 Wilson Cortney DT 0 24 22 0 13 18 30 69.200

37 058 Plaisance Aimee NO 0 15 20 0 30 0 49 69.189

38 108 Bickle Benjamin JF 0 16 18 0 29 20 42 68.619

39 109 Worth Patrick JF 0 15 18 0 33 22 34 68.596

40 091 Candebat Nicole SB 0 20 20 0 34 0 33 68.543

40 083 Lord Jordan SB 0 16 20 0 44 0 33 68.543

42 104 Curren Darrell BR 0 20 0 122 0 19 24 68.400

43 024 Adkins Ethan RT 0 16 0 136 32 18 22 67.458

44 143 Pechon Leigh SB 0 18 18 0 36 0 37 67.155

45 137 Klaver Joe AA 0 15 18 0 34 20 30 66.600

45 097 Malone Kortni DT 0 24 17 0 14 20 24 66.600

47 148 Weimer Emma BV 0 15 0 0 42 17 39 66.460

47 072 Fleiner Paul WP 0 20 16 60 32 0 39 66.460

49 059 Barkley Samanath UP 0 16 18 106 0 0 36 66.403

I8



2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: JEquati or. 3, Division : Junior

Subdivision:

P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total -earr i Geo - City/State

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1.0 Q :16 039 Bro Neal 4 Pope'. AA-Ann Arbor, MI

2.0 86 031 St. Bernard B SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

3.0 84 034 LDBDK BR-Broward County, FL

4.0 80 013 The Apprentices UP-University Pre, MI

5.0 78 035 Banana Republic JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

6.0 77 042 C-Melt BV-Beaver County, PA

7.0 69 011 Jesuit-St. Aug NO-New Orleans, LA

8.0 65 001 I.U. OP. IU-IU4 League, PA

9.0 58 021 WPAGL EQ 2 WP-WPAGL, PA

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: IEquations Division: Junior

Subdivision:

P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1.0 102( 032 Morgan's Little Geniuses DT-Detroit Renais, MI

2.0 93 030 St. Bernard A SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

3.0 90 012 SHA BOING BOING & MR. BOJANGLES NO-New Orleans, LA

4.0 88 041 We Support Stallin' AA-Ann Arbor, MI

5.0 84 008 Wanna Come to Neverland? GR-Grand Rapids, MI

6.0 70 020 WPAGL EQ 1 WP-WPAGL, PA

7.0 67 037 The Muu Muus JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

7.0 67 010 Martin-St. Aug NO-New Orleans, LA

9.0 57 006 The Calpolli RT-RESA II, WV

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings:

Place Total ID

1.0 110v 036
2.0 101 038

3.0 96 033

4.0 87 009

5.0 79 005

6.0 77 040
7.0 72 043

8.0 39 007

Subdivision:

Division: P. 1 04/28/05

Team Geo - City/State

We Framed Roger 's Rabbit
Core Democratic Values
Keiron's 4 Wings & Biscuit
Ben Franklin

Bam! Power Rangers

the tweaked
Mixed EQ

Crocodile Rockers

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

PA-Ann Arbor, MI
DT-Detroit Renais, MI

NO-New Orleans, LA
HR-Hermitage, PA

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

zz-,

RT-RESA :I, WV

r9



2005 - ACADEM: Z GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: Equations Division:) Junior I P. 1 04/28/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team )1 0 PL"EQ f
----------------------------------------------------------------- ---------

1 132 I Buchsbaum Seth 24 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

1 130 1 Spivak Maya 24 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

1 129 1 Everett Katie 24 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

1 127 Sharma Nikhil 24 Core Democratic Values

1 116 Nguyen Joseph 24 We Framed Roger's Rabbit

1 098 Wilson Cortney 24 Keiron's 4 Wings & Biscuit

1 097 Malone Kortni 24 Morgan's Little Geniuses

1 054 Arruebarrena Alex 24 SHA BOING BOING & MR. BOJANGLES

9 036 Singleton Taisia 23 Wanna Come to Neverland?

10 131 Tang Catherine 22 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

10 128 Lewis Paul 22 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

10 125 Leaf Will 22 Core Democratic Values

10 115 Prater Doug 22 We Framed Roger's Rabbit

10 114 Sunka Fahim 22 We Framed Roger's Rabbit

10 113 Patterson Chavelle 22 We Framed Roger's Rabbit

10 095 Horn Ja'Lante 22 Morgan's Little Geniuses

10 087 Monira Naima 22 St. Bernard A

10 037 Beer Brysien 22 Wanna Come to Neverland?

19 141 Zhand Wanxin 21 We Support Stallin'

19 105 Lo Billy 21 LDBDK

19 088 Gregoire Ryan 21 St. Bernard B

19 052 Ca stanza Elliot 21 Jesuit-St. Aug

23 146 Kurtz Lindsay 20 C-Melt

23 126 Yang Ziheng 20 Core Democratic Values

23 119 Gustafson Micah 20 The Muu Muus

23 117 Nunez Eduardo 20 We Framed Roger's Rabbit

L J 104 Curren Darrell 20 LDBDK

23 103 Cramer Luke 20 LDBDK

23 100 Williams Corrine 20 Keiron's 4 Wings & Biscuit

23 091 Candebat Nicole 20 St. Bernard B

23 084 Jones Ryan 20 St. Bernard A

23 072 Fleiner Paul 20 WPAGL EQ 1

23 035 Luke Eli 20 Wanna Come to Neverland?

23 023 Winkler Dawn 20 Bam! Power Rangers

35 134 Olariu Eva 19 the tweaked

35 123 Cappert Gus 19 Core Democratic Values

35 101 Washington Laura 19 Keiron's 4 Wings & Biscuit

35 094 Farmer D'Angelo 19 Morgan's Little Geniuses

35 093 Lee Bianca 19 Morgan's Little Geniuses

35 085 Gillen Laura 19 St. Bernard A

35 062 Richardson Sharaile 19 The Apprentices

42 143 Pechon Leigh 18 Mixed EQ

42 142 Ho Brandon 18 We Support Stallin'
42 112 Bui Victoria 18 Banana Republic
42 099 Covington Shanelle 18 Keiron's 4 Wings & Biscuit

42 096 Waston Christoph 18 Morgan's Little Geniuses

42 090 Decossas Gary 18 St. Bernard B

42 050 Pasha Moshin 18 Jesuit-St. Aug

42 043 Treeby Ian 18 Ben Franklin

42 041 Richardson Jerica 18 Ben Franklin

20



2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings:/ On-Sets Division:

Place Total ID Team

1.0 102x030 St. Bernard A

2.0 99 032 Morgan 's Little Geniuses
3.0 65 009 Ben Franklin
4.0 83 035 Banana Republic

5.0 76 038 Core Democratic Values

5.0 76 013 The Apprentices
7.0 69 044 Mixed OS

8.0 60 011 Jesuit-St. Aug

9.0 57 017 WPAG:, OS 1

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Division: =Junior P. 1 04/28/05

Subdivision: B

Place

1.0

Total

119W

ID

039

Team

Bro Neal 4 Pope!

Geo - City/State

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

2.0 99 010 Martin-St. Aug NO-New Orleans, LA

3.0 95 008 Wanna Come to Neverland? GR-Grand Rapids, MI

4.0 86 040 the tweaked AA-Ann Arbor, MI

4.0 86 037 The Muu Muus JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

6.0 82 018 WPAGL 05 2 WP-WPAGL, PA

P. 1 04/28/05

Geo - City/State

SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

DT-Detroit Renais, MI

NO-New Orleans, LA

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
AA-Ann Arbor, MI

UP-University Pre, MI
zz-,

NO-New Orleans, LA

WP-WPAGL, PA

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Division: P. 1 04/28/05

Subdivision:
Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1.0 105 041 We Support Stallin' AA-Ann Arbor, MI

1.0 105 Q 012 SHA BOING BOING & MR. BO JANGLES NO-New Orleans, LA

3.0 1C2 033 Keiron's 4 Wings & Biscu it DT-Detroit Renais, MI

4.0 94 031 St. Bernard B SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

5.0 93 036 We Framed Roger 's Rabbit JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

6.0 68 019 WPAGL 05 3 WP-WPAGL, PA

002.t



2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURXAMENT

Individual Standings: Division :I3unic-A P. 1 04/28/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team / Q
--------------------------------------------------------- -------------

131 Tang

130 2. Spivak

129 Everett

128 j Lewis

094 Farmer

085 2 .Gillen

132 Buchsbaum

124 Chen

055 Guthrie

141 Zhand
099 Covington

098 Wilson

138 Stein

119 Gustafson

113 Patterson

087 Monira

056 Waters

Catherine

Maya

Katie
Paul

D'Angelo
Laura

Seth

Cathy
Timothy

Wanxin

Shanelle

Cortney

Bennett

Micah

Chavelle

Naima

Robert
054 Arruebarrena Alex

047

044

043

035
140

134

101
100

095

092

091

090

084

083

058

057

048

036

142

117

096

093

045

038

143
137

126

123

120

115

114

109

Nair

Cusimano
Treeby

Luke

Glaser

Olariu
Washington

Williams

Horn

Callen

Candebat

Decossas
Jones

Lord
Plaisance

Nguyen

Prevou

Singleton

Ho

Nunez
Was ton

Lee

Hedrick

Sekeet
Pechon

Klaver
Yang

Cappert

Chan

Prater

Sunka

Worth

Keshav

Nick
Ian

Eli

Noah

Eva
Laura

Corrine

Ja'Lante

Brittney

Nicole

Gary

Ryan

Jordan
Aimee

Paul

Chris
Taisia

Brandon

Eduardo

Christoph

Bianca
Shannon

Russell
Leigh

Joe

Ziheng

Gus

Stephanie

Doug

Fahim

Patrick

24 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

24 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

24 Bro Neal 4 Pope!
24 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

24 Morgan's Little Geniuses

24 St. Bernard A

23 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

23 We Support Stallin'

23 SHA BOING BOING & MR. BOJANGLES

22 We Support Stallin'
22 Keiron's 4 Wings & Biscuit

22 Keiron's 4 Wings & Biscuit

21 We Support Stallin'

21 The Muu Muus

21 We Framed Roger's Rabbit

21 St. Bernard A

21 SHA BOING BOING & MR. BOJANGLES

21 SHA BOING BOING & MR. BOJANGLES

21 Martin-St. Aug
21 Martin-St. Aug

21 Ben Franklin
21 Wanna Come to Neverland?

20 We Support Stallin'

20 the tweaked
20 Keiron's 4 Wings & Biscuit

20 Keiron's 4 Wings & Biscuit

20 Morgan's Little Geniuses

20 St. Bernard B

20 St. Bernard B

20 St. Bernard B

20 St. Bernard A

20 St. Bernard A

20 SHA BOING BOING & MR. BOJANGLES

20 SHA BOING BOING & MR. BOJANGLES

20 Martin-St. Aug

20 Wanna Come to Neverland?

19 We Support Stallin'

19 We Framed Roger's Rabbit

19 Morgan's Little Geniuses

19 Morgan's Little Geniuses

19 Martin-St. Aug

19 Wanna Come to Neverland?

18 Mixed OS
18 the tweaked

18 Core Democratic Values

18 Core Democratic Values
18 The Muu Muus

18 We Framed Roger's Rabbit

18 We Framed Roger's Rabbit

18 Banana Republic

2.7



2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAAMENT

Individual Standings:LWorld Events Division: P. 1 04/28/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team so A."Ea S
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 074 McCullough Devon 158 WPAGL WEV 3

2 147 Roman Ted 154 Mixed WEV

3 009 Strider Adam 152 Mixed WEV
4 064 Baird Kevin 150 WPAGL WEV 3

5 071 Ference Greg 140 WPAGL WEV 1

6 067 Collins Ryan 136 WPAGL WEV 1
6 024 Adkins Ethan 136 The Calpolli

8 021 Mlakar John 134 Crocodile Rockers

9 026 Cooper Lance 128 The Calpolli

10 104 Curren Darrell 122 LDBDK

11 061 Zagari Natalie 120 WPAGL WEV 1

12 012 Book Kirsten 114 Llama Mamas & Papas

i3 105 Lo Billy 112 LDBDK

14 059 Barkley Samanatha 106 The Apprentices

15 030 Parsons Michael 94 The Calpolli

16 076 Petras Jim 92 WPAGL WEV 2

17 066 Carlberg Steven 90 WPAGL WEV 3

18 149 Hallam Charles 88 Mixed WEV

18 033 Vanover Ashley 88 The Calpolli

16 022 Sracic Mario 88 Bam! Power Rangers

21 025 Bledsoe Michael 84 The Calpolli

22 107 Parker Kiara 76 LDBDK

22 103 Cramer Luke 76 LDBDK

22 077 Ritchey Ian 76 WPAGL WEV 1

22 011 Snyder Jordanne 76 Llama Mamas & Papas

22 010 Truitt Paul 76 Mixed WEV

27 106 Metter Danny 74 LDBDK

27 031 Miller Brittany 74 Crocodile Rockers

27 020 McBride Steve 74 Bam! Power Rangers

30 069 D'Versa Alex 72 WPAGL WEV 3

31 017 Morneweck Sara 70 Llama Mamas & Papas

32 080 Wahistrom Spencer 66 WPAGL WEV 1

32 073 Martinelli Victor 66 WPAGL WEV 2

34 063 Shobe Lindsey 64 The Apprentices

34 019 Hull Chris 64 Bam! Power Rangers

36 023 Winkler Dawn 62 Bam! Power Rangers

37 072 Fleiner Paul 60 WPAGL WEV 2

38 018 Shilling Scot 50 Llama Mamas & Papas

39 032 Sayre Jacob 42 Crocodile Rockers

40 078 Soff Maggie 34 Mixed WEV

41 082 Zawinski Alison 32 WPAGL WEV 2

42 027 Couch Myra 28 Crocodile Rockers

43 068 Cowan Amanda 26 WPAGL WEV 2

43 061 Clark Renee 26 The Apprentices

45 060 Blackmon Johnnie-P 22 The Apprentices

46 016 Manzies David 18 Llama Mamas & Papas

47 029 Glover Tyler 16 Crocodile Rockers
47 028 Garrison Will 16 Crocodile Rockers

49 062 Richardson Sharalle 14 The Apprentices

50 070 Edwards Stephanie 12 WPAGL WEV 3

z3



2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: 1World Events Division :] Juniorl P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 538 025 WPAGL WEV 1 WP-WPAGL, PA
2 530 006 The Calpolli RT-RESA II, WV
3 504 045 Mixed WEV ZZ-,
4 482 027 WPAGL WEV 3 WP-WPAGL, PA
5 460 034 LDBDK BR-Broward County, FL
6 422 005 Bam ! Power Rangers HP.-Hermitage, PA
7 328 004 Llama Mamas & Papas IU-IU4 League, PA
8 276 026 WPAGL WEV 2 WP-WPAGL, PA
9 232 013 The Apprentices UP-University Pre, MI

10 176 007 Crocodile Rockers RT-RESA II, WV

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Fr es -ie77 Division: P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 225 030 St . Bernard A SB-St . Bernard Pa, LA

2 209 039 Bro Neal 4 Pope! AA-Ann Arbor, MI

3 206 014 WPAGL PRES 1 WP-WPAGL, PA

4 187 041 We Support Stallin' AA-Ann Arbor, MI

5 176 031 St. Bernard B SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

6 171 038 Core Democratic Values AA-Ann Arbor, MI

7 165 009 Ben Franklin NO-New Orleans, LA

8 160 015 WPAGL PRES 2 WP-WPAGL, PA

9 152 042 C-Melt BV-Beaver County, PA

9 152 010 Martin - St. Aug NO-New Orleans, LA

11 146 035 Banana Republic JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

12 137 046 Mixed PRES zz-,

13 125 003 Rosy Velvet IU-IU4 League, PA

14 122 011 Jesuit-St. Aug NO-New Orleans, LA

15 119 008 Wanna Come to Neverland? GR-Grand Rapids, MI

16 117 006 The Calpolli RT-RESA II, WV

17 113 036 We Framed Roger's Rabbit JF-Jefferson Par-J, LA

18 102 012 SHA BOING BOING & MR. BOJANGLES NO-New Orleans, LA

19 101 040 the tweaked AA-Ann Arbor, MI

20 82 016 WPAGL PRES 3 WP-WPAGL, PA

21 81 037 The Muu Muus JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

22 70 032 Morgan's Little Geniuses DT-Detroit Renais, MI

23 65 033 Keiron's 4 Wings & Biscuit DT-Detroit Renais, MI

24 50 007 Crocodile Rockers RT-RESA II, WV

z



2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: up r
C,"---c^C^.ts Division:IJuniorI P. 1 04/28/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team 2I------- ------ -------------- ------------ ----- ---------- 1 -- --- y -- --------
1 064 Baird Kevin 60 WPAGL PRES 1
2 090 Decossas Gary 49 St. Bernard B

131 Tang Catherine 48 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

128 Lewis Paul 48 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

3 086 Wendling Alex 48 St. Bernard A

6 085 Gillen Laura 47 St. Bernard A
7 081 Zagari Natalie 46 WPAGL PRES 2

7 067 Collins Ryan 46 WPAGL PRES 1

9 141 Zhand Wanxin 45 We Support Stallin'

9 039 Lustig Joseph 45 Ben Franklin

11 147 Roman Ted 44 C-Melt

11 087 Morira Naima 44 St. Bernard A

11 083 Lord Jordan 44 St. Bernard A

11 044 Cusimano Nick 44 Martin-St. Aug

15 111 Goldwasser Dafna 43 Banana Republic

15 041 Richardson Jerica 43 Ben Franklin

15 040 Koeferl Luke 43 Ben Franklin

15 035 Luke Eli 43 Wanna Come to Neverland?

19 148 Weimer Emma 42 C-Melt

19 088 Gregoire Ryan 42 St. Bernard B

19 084 Jones Ryan 42 St. Bernard A

22 139 Nikam Vinayak 41 Core Democratic Values

23 130 Spivak Maya 40 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

23 051 Begoun Eric 40 Jesuit-St. Aug

23 012 Book Kirsten 40 Rosy Velvet

26 138 Stein Bennett 39 We Support Stallin'

27 132 Buchsbaum Seth 38 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

27 047 Nair Keshav 38 Martin-St. Aug
27 046 Prendergast Matt 38 Martin-St. Aug

30 125 Leaf Will 37 Core Democratic Values

30 123 Cappert Gus 37 Core Democratic Values

32 149 Hallam Charles 36 C-Melt

32 143 Pechon Leigh 36 Mixed PRES
32 140 Glaser Noah 36 We Support Stallin'

32 076 Petras Jim 36 WPAGL PRES 1

30 142 Ho Brandon 35 We Support Stallin'

36 129 Everett Katie 35 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

38 137 Klaver Joe 34 the tweaked

38 091 Candebat Nicole 34 St. Bernard B

40 109 Worth Patrick 33 Banana Republic

40 079 T l Nikki 33 d PRESMiay or xe

40 066 Carlberg Steven 33 WPAGL PRES 2

43 124 Chen Cathy 32 We Support Stallin'

43 115 Prater Doug 32 We Framed Roger's Rabbit

43 078 Soff Maggie 32 WPAGL PRES 1

43 072 Fleiner Paul 32 WPAGL PRES 1
43 024 Adkins Ethan 32 The Calpolli

43 013 Cowher Rusty 32 Rosy Velvet

49 113 Patterson Chavelle 31 We Framed Roger's Rabbit

50 126 Yang Ziheng 30 Core :e;Socratic Values

2.



2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: jLinguishtik

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1.0 120 u 039 Bro Neal 4 Pope! AA-Ann Arbor, MI

4.0 101 032 Morgan's Little Geniuses DT-Detroit Renais, MI

3.0 91 028 Seneca Valley LING WP-WPAGL, PA

3.0 91 005 Bam! Power Rangers HR-Hermitage, PA

5.0 87 006 The Calpolli RT-RESA II, WV

6.0 78 037 The Muu Muus JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings:

Place

1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

E E_:-iguish D

Division: junior P. 1 04/28/05

Subdivision: It III

Division:

Subdivision:

P. 1 04/28/05

Total ID Team Geo - City/State

108G) 008 Wanna Come to Neverland? GR-Grand Rapids, MI

106 038 Core Democratic Values AA-Ann Arbor, MI

100 036 We Framed Roger's Rabbit JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

96 042 C-Melt BV-Beaver County, PA

86 047 Mixed LING ZZ-,

72 029 WPAGL LING WP-WPAGL, PA

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings:

Place

1.0

2.0
2.0

4.0
5.0
6.0

7.0

Linguishtik Division.: Junior P. 1 04/28/05

Subdivision: C
Total ID Team Geo - City/State

116)041 We Su ort Stallin' AA-Ann-Arbor,-MI
99 035 Banana Republic JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
99 033 Keiron's 4 Wings & Biscuit DT-Detroit Renais, MI
93 034 LDBDK BR-Broward County, FL
91 040 the tweaked AA-Ann Arbor, MI
49 007 Crocodile Rockers RT-RESA II, WV
47 048 LING Extras ZZ-,

2(



2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings:

Place ID Last First

1 -i4= Zhand Wanxin

1 138 1 Stein Bennett

1 132* Buchsbaum Seth
1 131 1 Tang Catherine

1 130 1 Spivak Maya
1 129 1 Everett Katie
1 128 Lewis Paul
1 105 Lo Billy

1 035 Luke Eli

1 034 Petzold Theodore

11 147 Roman Ted

11 140 Glaser Noah

11 124 Chen Cathy
11 123 Cappert Gus
15 146 Kurtz Lindsay
15 142 Ho Brandon

15 126 Yang Ziheng

15 116 Nguyen Joseph

15 115 Prater Doug

15 109 Worth Patrick

15 099 Covington Shanelle

15 094 Farmer D'Angelo
15 093 Lee Bianca

15 071 Ference Greg
15 036 Singleton Taisia

15 019 Hull Chris

27 127 Sharma Nikhil

28 139 Nikam Vinayak

28 137 Klaver Joe
28 125 Leaf Will

28 110 Rapp Brandon

28 108 Bickle Benjamin

28 102 Plummer Lashauni q

28 100 Williams Corrine

28 097 Malone Kortni
28 095 Horn Ja'Lante

28 069 D'Versa Alex

28 037 Beer Brysien

28 033 Vanover Ashley

28 Oil Snyder Jordanne

41 133 Donahue Brenden

41 114 Sunka Fa him

41 113 Patterson Chavelle

41 111 Goldwasser Dafna

41 104 Curren Darrell

41 101 Washington Laura

41 025 Bledsoe Michael

48 145 Petrucci Melanie

48 144 Cafferty Sean

48 136 Story Meg

Division:

Pts Team

P. 1 04/28/05

1) PL 091,6,4s
24 We Support Stallin'

24 We Support Stallin'

24 Bro Neal 4 Pope!
24 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

24 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

24 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

24 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

24 LDBDK

24 Wanna Come to Neverland?

24 Wanna Come to Neverland?

23 C-Melt

23 We Support Stallin'

23 We Support Stallin'

23 Core Democratic Values

22 C-Melt

22 We Support Stallin'

22 Core Democratic Values

22 We Framed Roger's Rabbit

22 We Framed Roger's Rabbit

22 Banana Republic

22 Keiron's 4 Wings & Biscuit

22 Morgan's Little Geniuses

22 Morgan's Little Geniuses

22 Seneca Valley LING

22 Wanna Come to Neverland?

22 Bam! Power Rangers

21 Core Democratic Values

20 Core Democratic Values

20 the tweaked

20 Core Democratic Values

20 Banana Republic

20 Banana Republic

20 Keiron's 4 Wings & Biscuit

20 Keiron's 4 Wings & Biscuit

20 Morgan's Little Geniuses

20 Morgan's Little Geniuses

20 Seneca Valley LING

20 Wanna Come to Neverland?

20 The Calpolli
20 Mixed LING

19 the tweaked

19 We Framed Roger's Rabbit

19 We Framed Roger's Rabbit

19 Banana Republic
19 LDBDK

19 Keiron' s 4 Wings & Biscuit

19 The Calpolli

18 C-Melt

18 Mixed LING

18 the tweaked

20



2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Propaganda Division: P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 221

2 196

3 194

4 192

5 185

6 177
7 171
7 171

9 170

10 167

11 166
12 165

13 163
14 159
15 157

16 153
17 146

18 136

19 133

20 132

21 128
22 125

23 119

24 113

25 107

26 92

27 88

28 81

022 WPAGL PROP 1
039 Bro Neal 4 Pope!

012 SHA BOING BOING & MR. BOJANGLES

023 WPAGL PROP 2

002 Bound for the Bayou

005 Bam! Power Rangers

031 St . Bernard B

030 St. Bernard A

010 Martin - St. Aug

038 Core Democratic Values

041 We Support Stallin'

036 We Framed Roger's Rabbit

050 PROP Extras

013 The Apprentices

035 Banana Republic

042 C-Melt

009 Ben Franklin

011 Jesuit -St. Aug

024 WPAGL PROP 3
032 Morgan ' s Little Geniuses

034 LDBDE

006 The Calpolli
040 the tweaked

037 The Muu Muus

033 Keiron' s 4 Wings & Biscuit

049 Mixed PROP

007 Crocodile Rockers

008 Wanna Come to Neverland?

WP-WPAGL, PA
AA-Ann Arbor, MI

NO-New Orleans, LA

WP-WPAGL, PA

IU-IU4 League, PA

HR-Hermitage, PA

SE-St. Bernard Pa, LA

SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

zz-,

UP-University Pre, MI

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

BV-Beaver County, PA

NO-New Orleans, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA

WP-WPAGL, PA
DT-Detroit Renais, MI

ER-Broward County, FL

RT-RESA II, WV

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

DT-Detroit Renais, MI

zz-,

RT-RESA II, WV

GR-Grand Rapids, MI

2 ,8



2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: ^;^aganda Division:/Junior I P. 1 04/28/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team /3 1 PLIQ•y Fe S-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 128 Lewis Paul 53

2 044 Cusimano Nick 51

3 058 Plaisance Aimee 49

4 079 Taylor Nikki 48

5 082 Zawinski Alison 46

6 085 Gillen Laura 45

6 069 D'Versa Alex 45

8 139 Nikam Vinayak 43

8 073 Martinelli Victor 43

8 017 Morneweck Sara 43

11 131 Tang Catherine 42

11 108 Bickle Benjamin 42

11 056 Waters Robert 42

14 149 Hallam Charles 41

15 129 Everett Katie 40

15 074 McCullough Devon 40

15 067 Collins Ryan 40

15 061 Clark Renee 40

15 021 Mlakar John 40

20 148 Weimer Emma 39

20 114 Sunka Fa him 39

20 112 Bui Victoria 39

20 088 Gregoire Ryan 39

20 081 Zagari Natalie 39

20 075 Mueller anne 39

20 072 Fleiner Paul 39

20 045 Hedrick Shannon 39

28 116 Nguyen Joseph 38

28 089 Barras Abbie 38

28 053 Gilyot Ben 38

28 012 Book Kirsten 38

28 009 Strider Adam 38

33 143 Pechon Leigh 37

33 013 Cowher Rusty 37

35 142 Ho Brandon 36

35 127 Sharma Nikhil 36

35 077 Ritchey Ian 36

35 064 Baird Kevin 36

35 059 Barkley Samanatha 36

35 055 Guthrie Timothy 36

35 039 Lustig Joseph 36

35 020 McBride Steve 36

35 019 Hull Chris 36

35 011 Snyder Jordanne 36

45 113 Patterson Chavelle 35

45 060 Blackmon Johnnie-P 35

47 138 Stein Bennett 34

47 133 Donahue Brenden 34

47 125 Leaf Will 34

47 124 Chen Cathy 34

Bro Neal 4 Pope!
Martin-St. Aug

SHA BOING BOING & MR. BOJANGLES
WPAGL PROP 1

WPAGL PROP 1

St. Bernard A
WPAGL PROP 1

Core Democratic Values

WPAGL PROP 1

Bound for the Bayou

Bro Neal 4 Pope!

Banana Republic

SHA BOING BOING & MR. BOJANGLES

C-Melt

Bro Neal 4 Pope!

WPAGL PROP 2

WPAGL PROP 2

The Apprentices

Crocodile Rockers

C-Melt

We Framed Roger's Rabbit

Banana Republic

St. Bernard B

WPAGL PROP 2

WPAGL PROP 1

WPAGL PROP 2
Martin-St. Aug

We Framed Roger's Rabbit
St. Bernard B
Jesuit-St. Aug

Bound for the Bayou

PROP Extras

Mixed PROP

Bound for the Bayou

We Support Stallin'

Core Democratic Values

WPAGL PROP 3

PROP Extras

The Apprentices

SHA BOING BOING & MR. BOJANGLES
Ben Franklin

Bam! Power Rangers

Bam! Power Rangers
Bound for the Bayou

We Framed Roger's Rabbit

The Apprentices
We Support Stallin'

the tweaked
Core Democratic Values

We Support Stallin'

Z9



D Standings: LMiddle / q $ I L.A4,S I ; Page 1 04/28/05

Pic ID Last First Geo W E 0 A M L P Total

1 156 Wang Nick AA 0 24 24 0 57 22 64 91.972

2 162 Liu Will AA 0 24 22 0 57 24 43 91.046

3 107 Yousuf Adil SB 0 24 24 0 61 0 57 90.941

4 157 Chen Kari AA 0 24 21 0 58 24 39 90.415

5 158 Thanabal Vivek AA 0 24 22 0 56 23 41 89.677

6 163 Chen Dan AA 0 23 23 0 48 24 60 87.723

7 102 Jayakumar Kishore WP 0 15 19 190 65 0 60 86.416

8 159 Thompson Ben AA 0 24 24 0 43 21 54 84.877

9 049 Porter Nicholas RT 0 18 0 208 63 15 53 84.247

10 115 Kenney Michael SB 0 22 22 0 55 0 54 83.651

11 010 Cordes Joshua PB 0 24 0 186 53 18 39 83.031

12 160 Vanek Christy AA 0 19 23 0 51 22 52 82.831

13 179 Johnson Spencer AA 0 18 24 0 45 24 42 82.615

14 109 Palazzolo Jonathan SB 0 24 24 0 46 0 47 81.820

15 110 Yousuf Mohammed SB 0 21 22 0 48 0 57 81.141

16 111 Stogner John SB 0 22 22 0 48 0 54 81.066

17 108 Brodmyer Jeremy SB 0 22 23 0 54 0 45 81.058

18 166 Cao Charles AA 0 23 18 0 48 21 46 79.723

19 189 Hennessey Dane BV 0 23 0 0 48 20 52 79.350

20 172 Li Jenny AA 0 14 17 0 55 24 49 78.860

21 164 Rengarajan Sravan AA 0 22 21 0 31 24 50 78.446

22 176 Hsiao Emily AA 0 21 18 0 40 24 42 77.769

22 185 Gillett Leah AA 0 21 19 0 40 23 43 77.769

24 140 Jacob Jake JF 0 20 20 0 42 22 52 77.508

25 161 Yang Brian AA 0 21 21 0 33 23 43 77.185

26 168 Rajaram Surabhi AA 0 22 20 0 46 18 45 76.985

27 121 Cruse Corey SB 0 12 22 0 56 0 60 76.169

28 116 Pellittier Sal SB 0 21 20 0 49 0 45 75.212

29 171 Natarajan Vijay AA 0 20 20 0 30 24 44 75.077

30 169 Wang Cynthia AA 0 19 16 0 47 20 51 74.623

31 085 Fontenette Dwayne NO 0 20 20 0 49 0 46 74.570

32 187 Berry Samantha BV 0 14 0 0 42 21 67 74.508

33 020 Tiufekchie Becky PB 0 22 0 70 36 22 48 74.486

34 165 Chen Nicole AA 0 16 21 0 45 20 47 74.451

35 011 Kushner Phoenix PB 0 16 0 158 0 20 56 74.290

36 114 Huettmman Aaron SB 0 24 16 0 37 0 54 73.005

37 152 Damutz Victoria IP, 0 22 0 90 50 22 0 72.846

38 175 Lam Constanc AA 0 15 18 0 43 23 37 71.877

39 112 Deadmond Amanda SB 0 19 19 0 50 0 43 71.865

40 139 Nusrat Tasnoba JF 0 19 18 0 29 22 56 71.767

41 105 Stamatakis Nick WP 0 14 18 154 50 0 48 71.425

42 082 Haydel Eric NO 0 22 18 0 35 0 51 71.192

43 173 Wheeler Paulah AA 0 18 18 0 36 20 55 70.994

44 170 Yu Jeremy Ak 0 22 20 0 30 16 49 70.629

45 117 Ortolano Sean SB 0 20 21 0 41 0 39 70.109

46 007 Wilson Kristi PB 0 23 0 0 23 20 51 69.761

47 197 Dishler Bethanne BV 0 19 0 138 46 0 49 69.460

48 146 Stuntz Shannon JF 0 18 18 0 36 16 54 68.63`6
49 138 Knox Zachary JF 0 11 19 0 27 21 51 68.238

30



2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Division 14io^ e P. 1 04/16'05
Subdivision: L

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/5t :e
---- --------------------------------------------------------------

1.0 13 038 Play P.0.P.E., Win Sweeps SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA
2.0 104 049 The Sprinklers AA-Ann Arbor, MI
3.0 88 052 Stop Sneezing AA-Ann Arbor, MI
4.0 86 025 Sweetie Pi MR-Martin County, FL
5.0 85 002 Won and Only PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
6.0 84 046 Gurlz Pule JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
7.0 61 028 Wild Fish NO-New Orleans, LA
8.0 79 042 Why Are We Here? BR-Broward County, FL
9.0 7? 027 Kumquats GR-Grand Rapids, MI
0.0 75 032 Real World: Detroit UP-University Pre, MI
1.0 40 023 Cortes' Crew RT-RESA II, WV

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Stand^ncs ^^:

Jr.

P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total ID Team `" Geo - City/State
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.0 101 039 Must Contain Gold SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA
1.0 © 101 026 Swimsuit Models Return GR-Grand Rapids, MI
3.0 95 051 Photolitic Sneezers AA-Ann Arbor, MI
4.0 65 050 Four and a Half Girls AA-Ann Arbor, MI
5.0 71 011 Palm CEQ PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
6.0 70 031 New Orleans Jazz NO-New Orleans, LA
7.0 68 065 IU Martin EQ zZ-,
8.0 67 057 Positives BV-Beaver County, PA
9.0 62 022 Aztec Nobles RT-RESA II, WV

2005 National Academi c Games Championships

Team Standings: Fa•^a"or.

Fish

P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1.0 ( 115 047 EH?!? AA-Ann Arbor, MI

2.0 84 029 Lusher NO-New Orleans, LA

3.0 81 03 6 WPAGL EQ WP-W?AGL, PA
4.0 79 041 Red Hot Chili Peppers BR-Broward County, FL

5.0 78 044 Academic Kings JF-Jefferson Par-J, LA

6.0 75 067 Beach Bombs + IR-Indian River C, FL

0.0 75 053 Cubens BV-Beaver County, PA

8.0 70 040 1+1 SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

9.0 65 012 Got Eeads? EP-Eastern Pannan, WV

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings:

Place

Wade Owns

Two and a

NO=BE

1.0 105 001
c^ 046
93 01-0

4.0 815 05 5

5.0 59 045
^.0 e9 017
7.0 63 008
7.0 6.' 066

9.0 56 043

Total IrD Team Geo - City/State

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

Division:

Subdivision:

Division: Middle
Subdivision:

Division: Middle P. i 04/26/05

Subdivision• C

li

calf

BOB

L.M.N.

Mixed EQ

East Aeave_ EQ
Golden. Monk:es

Guys

31

PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

NO-New Orleans, LA

BV-Beaver County, PA

JF-Jefferson Sari, LA

IL'-1::4 League, FA
n7-
cia

zz - i

R-Browar^. ,,Aunty, FL



2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURN.AJ ENT-

- .. iv....:aI _tanu:ngs: Ea::at :ons Division:/Middlel P. 1 04/28/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team i 9 PL."Eks
1 siao Kevin 24 Photolitic Sneezers

1 i : iu Will 24 Two and a Half Guys

1 1 Thompson Ben 24 EH?!?

1 :lt' Thanabal Vivek 24 EH?!?

1 1`- Chen Kari 24 EH?!?

1 1 _` Q Wang Nick 24 EH?!?

1 114 Huettmman Aaron 24 Must Contain Gold

1 ralazzolo Jonathan 24 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps

1 (.?J ousui Adil 24 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps

1 010 Cordes Joshua 24 Wade Owns U

11 189 Hennessey Dane 23 Jr. Fish

11 loo Cao Charles 23 The Sprinklers

11 163 Chen Dan 23 Two and a Half Guys

11 0161 Belbot Anthony 23 Swimsuit Models Return

11 022 Dargan Sean 23 Wade Owns U

11 009 Wagshol Corey 23 Wade Owns U

11 007 Wilson Kristi 23 Wade Owns U

18 200 Sylvester Kelsey 22 Cubens

18 170 Yu Jeremy 22 The Sprinklers

18 168 Rajaram Surabhi 22 The Sprinklers

18 164 Rengarajan Sravan 22 Two and a Half Guys

18 152 Damutz Victoria 22 Beach Bombs +

18 115 Kenney Michael 22 Must Contain Gold

18 111 Stogner John 22 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps

18 108 Brodmyer Jeremy 22 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps

18 082 Haydel Eric 22 NO=BE2

18 063 Hayes Marcus 22 Swimsuit Models Return

18 062 Myckowiak Michael 22 Swimsuit Models Return

18 057 Sercia Kevin 22 Sweetie Pi

18 020 Tiufekchiev Becky 22 Won and Only

31 185 Gillett Leah 21 Stop Sneezing

31 162 Penmetsa Aadith 21 Stop Sneezing

31 1-6 Hsiao Emily 21 Photolitic Sneezers

31 161 Yang Brian 21 Two and a Half Guys

31 116 Pellittieri Sal 21 Must Contain Gold

31 110 Yousuf Mohammed 21 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps

31 064 Carrothers Terrence 21 Swimsuit Models Return

31 016 Well Bobby 21 Palm CEQ

39 171 Natarajan Vijay 20 Four and a Half Girls

39 150 Lin Frank 20 Gurlz Rule

39 140 Jacob Jake 20 Academic Kings

39 117 Ortolano Sean 20 1+1=3

39 103 Kantz Shaun 20 WPAGL EQ

39 091 Beasley Tiffani 20 Real World: Detroit

39 085 Fontenette Dwavne 20 NO=BE2

39 071 Hawley Ryan 20 Wild Fish

3 9 036 Deyarmin Stephen 20 L.M.N. O.P.
39 008 Schepps Mitchell 20 Wade Owns U

49 297 Dishler Bethanne 19 Cubens

49 169 Wang Cynthia 19 The Sprinklers

37.



2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: :,`n-Sets Division:

Place Total ID Team
Subdivision:

1.0 ¶ 114 047 EH?!?
2.0 99 040 1+1=3
3.0 98 044 Academic Kings
4.0 97 029 Lusher
5.0 63 027 Kumquats
6".0 79 052 Stop Sneezing

Subdivis

Team Standings: Or.-Sets Division: Middle P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

----- ---------------------------------------------------------------------
1.0

2.0

3.0
4.0

5.0

6.0
7.0
8.0

9.0

97 051 Photolitic Sneezers AA-Ann Arbor, MI
93 050 Four and a Half Girls AA-Ann Arbor, MI
90 039 Must Contain Gold SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA
85 035 WPAGL OS WP-WPAGL, PA
82 028 Wild Fish NO-New Orleans, LA
79 026 Swimsuit Models Return GR-Grand Rapids, MI
72 045 BOB JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
70 031 New Orleans Jazz NO-New Orleans, LA
55 032 Real World: Detroit UP-University Pre, MI

Team Standings:

2005 National Academic Games Championships

2005 National Academic Games Championships

On-Sets

Place Total ID

.0 115 038

2.0 108 048

3.0 94 049
4.0 90 030

5.0 8'• 046
6.0 80 069

Subdivision:
Division :!Middle

P. 1 04/28/05

Geo - City/State

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA
JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA

GR-Grand Rapids, MI

Az1-Ann Arbor, MI

P. 1 04/28/05

Team Geo - City/State

Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps

Two and a Half Guys

The Sprinklers
NO=BE2

Gurlz Rule

Penn OS

SB-St. Bernard Pa, I.A.

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

NO-New Orleans, LA

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

IU-IU4 League, PA

33



2005 - ACA:EMI3 ES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings Or._Sets( Division: P. 1 04/28/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team MA
rr7e Rs

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 179^7 Johnson Spencer

1 Thompson

1 Wang
1 109 Palazzolo

1 107 J Yousuf

6 178 Rampton
0 163 Chen
6 160

6 108

10 162

10 158

10 137

10 121

10 118

10 115
10 111

10 110
10 079

19 165
19 164

19 161

19 157

19 117

19 104

19 076
26 174

26 171

26 170

26 168

26 167
26 140

26 116
26 085

26 075

26 072
36 185

36 141

36 138

36 112

36 102
36 100

36 087

36 084
36 069

45 176

Vanek
Brodmyer

Liu
Thanabai

Abon
Cruse

As lam

Kenney
Stogner

Yousuf
Ratliff

Chen
Rengaraj an

Yang

Chen

Ortolano

Lowden

Johnson
Carpenter

Natarajan

Yu

Rajaram

Snow
Jacob

Pellittieri
Fontenette

Moskau

Warren

Ben

Nick

Jonathan

Adil

Jesse

Dan

Christy
Jeremy

Will

Vivek

Nina

Corey
Shehrose

Michael
John

Mohammed
Jasmine

Nicole

Sravan

Brian

Karl

Sean

Greg

Jared
Emily

Vijay

Jeremy

Surabhi

Spencer

Jake

Sal
Dwayne

Andrew

Justin
Gillett Leah

Doppalapudi Prithvi

Knox Zachary

Deadmond Amanda

Jayakumar Kishore
D'Ottavio Vince

Troost Surgene

Glueck Chris
Kurakazusamp Chris

Hsiao Emily

45 175 Lam

45 173 Wheeler

45 166 Cao

45 149 Nguyen

45 148 Le

Constance

Paulah

Charles

Thuy

Heather

24 Photolitic Sneezers

24 EH?!?

24 EH?!?
24 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps

24 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps
23 Photolitic Sneezers

23 Two and a Half Guys

23 EH?!?
23 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps

22 Two and a Half Guys

22 EH?!?

22 Academic Kings
22 1+1=3

22 1+1=3

22 Must Contain Gold

22 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps

22 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps

22 Lusher

21 Two and a Half Guys

21 Two and a Half Guys

21 Two and a Half Guys

21 EH?!?
21 1+1=3

21 WPAGL OS
21 Lusher

20 Four and a Half Girls
20 Four and a Half Girls

20 The Sprinklers
20 The Sprinklers

20 The Sprinklers

20 Academic Kings

20 Must Contain Gold

20 NO=BE2

20 Wild Fish

20 Wild Fish

19 Stop Sneezing
19 Academic Kings

19 Academic Kings

19 Must Contain Gold

19 WPAGL OS

19 WPAGL OS

19 New Orleans Jazz

19 NO=BE2

19 Kumquats
18 Photolitic Sneezers

18 Four and a Half Girls
18 Four and a Half Girls

18 The Sprinklers

18 Gurlz Rule

18 Gurlz Rule

3"



2005 National Academic Games Championships

Tear-, Standings: 'odor . 7 1 e^.`.1 Division: P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 778 022 Aztec Nobles RT-RESA II, WV
2 756 062 We Don't Care BV-Beaver County, PA

3 748 037 WPAGL WEV WP-WPAGL, PA
4 660 009 25 to Life PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

5 538 016 Got Beads? EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

6 518 010 No Disasters! PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
7 468 070 Martin Penn i^WEV ZZ-
8 436 067 Beach Bombs + IR-Indian River C, FL

9 396 072 IU FL WEV ZZ-,

9 396 023 Cortes' Crew RT-RESA II, WV
11 315 071 WV Mich WEV ZZ-,

12 -6 032 Real World: Detroit UP-University Pre, MI

3S



2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: Division P. 1 04/28/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team S9 Pt l9e1(&s
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 049 Porter Nicholas 208 Aztec Nobles

2 048 Picklesimer Isaac 196 Aztec Nobles

3 102 Jayakumar Kishore 190 WPAGL WEV

4 010 Cordes Joshua 186 25 to Life

5 039 Winters Mike 176 Martin Penn WEV

6 202 Rakestraw Ben 172 IU FL WEV

7 199 Smith Will 170 We Don't Care

8 196 Jakob Banks 164 We Don't Care

8 017 English Kyl e 164 25 to Life

10 106 Byko Adam 158 WPAGL WEV

10 011 Kushner Phoenix 158 No Disasters!

12 105 Stamatakis Nick 154 WPAGL WEV

12 043 Ellis Andrew 154 Aztec Nobles

14 051 Steele Dustin 152 Cortes' Crew

15 201 Whalen Travis 150 We Don't Care

16 097 Yurko Eric 144 Beach Bombs +

17 197 Dishler Be thanne 138 We Don't Care

17 015 Cartagena Joey 138 25 to Life

19 198 Smith Josh 134 We Don't Care

19 101 Dukewich Matt 134 WPAGL WEV

21 024 Connelly Bobby 130 Got Beads?

22 103 Kantz Shaun 126 WPAGL WEV

23 012 Abu Akua 122 No Disasters!

24 042 Dunigan Tyler 120 Aztec Nobles

24 026 Hogmire Michelle 120 Got Beads?

26 100 D'Ottavio Vince 112 WPAGL WEV

27 016 Weil Bobby 110 No Disasters!

28 023 Blake Kelly 108 Got Beads?

29 047 Phillips Chelsea 104 Cortes' Crew

29 030 Russin Kayla 104 WV Mich WEV

31 058 Stumpf Philip 102 Martin Penn WEV

32 045 Lee Jared 100 Aztec Nobles

33 153 Flescher Joe 98 Beach Bombs +

33 053 Harland Ian 98 Martin Penn WEV

35 132 Brennan Abby 96 IU FL WEV

36 028 Liu Jerry 94 Got Beads?

37 018 Thakore Uttam 92 25 to Life

38 152 Damutz Victoria 90 Beach Bombs +

39 099 Bailey Wesley 86 WV Mich WEV

39 031 Vanorsdale Chad 86 Got Beads?

41 019 Vogelgesang Stephanie 80 25 to Life

42 104 Lowden Greg 74 Martin Penn WEV

42 098 Thi Brian 74 W'V Mich WEV
44 046 Lusk Andrew 72 Cortes' Crew

45 020 Tiufekchiev Becky 70 No Disasters!

46 050 Price John 68 Cortes' Crew

47 022 Dargan Sean 58 No Disasters!

48 155 Santangelo Nick 56 Beach Bombs +

49 134 Lubin Jonathan 54 Iii FL WEV

49 033 Hancock Zack 54 Martin Penn WEV
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2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Division:)Middl elO P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 265 047 EH?!? AA-Ann Arbor, MI

2 257 038 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

3 251 039 Must Contain Gold SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA
4 231 058 No Lows, No Limits BV-Beaver County, PA
5 227 040 1+1=3 SB-St . Bernard Pa, LA

6 214 048 Two and a Half Guys AA-Ann Arbor, MI
7 212 054 Beaver Bobcats BV-Beaver County, PA
8 210 033 WPAGL PEES WP-WPAGL, PA

9 199 007 Fresca Fountain PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
10 194 049 The Sprinklers AA-Ann Arbor, MI

11 192 050 Four and a Half Girls AA-Ann Arbor, MI
12 186 030 NO=BE2 NO-New Orleans, LA

13 184 051 Photolitic Sneezers AA-Ann Arbor, MI
14 152 067 Beach Bombs + IR-Indian River C, FL

15 151 044 Academic Kings JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
16 149 022 Aztec Nobles RT-RESA II, WV

17 147 014 Got Beads? EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

18 144 028 Wild Fish NO-New Orleans, LA
19 136 052 Stop Sneezing AA-Ann Arbor, MI

0 128 075 i Z-2 M xed PRES Z ,

21 126 031 New Orleans Jazz NO-New Orleans, LA

21 126 018 Phat Taft IU-IU4 League, PA

23 125 055 Nixon is Pink BV-Beaver County, PA
24 121 029 L h NO-N l LAus er eans,ew Or
24 121 008 Not Worth It! PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
26 120 045 BOB JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

27 118 026 Swimsuit Models Return GR-Grand Rapids, MI

28 117 041 Red Hot Chili Peppers BR-Broward County, FL

28 117 023 Cortes' Crew RT-RESA II, `V
30 103 043 Golden Monkies BR-Broward County, FL

31 95 046 Gurlz Rule JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

32
69 073 FL BV PRES ZZ-,

32 69 027 Kumquats GR-Grand Rapids, MI

34 75 074 :U AA PRES IU-IU4 League, PA

34 75 042 Why Are We Here? BR-Broward County, FL
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2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: Presidents Division: Middle P. 1 04/28/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team 1 -7 q PcAyFAs
1 102 Jayakumar Kishore 65 WPAGL PRES

2 049 Porter Nicholas 63 Aztec Nobles

3 107 Yousuf Adil 61 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps

4 113 Montalban Anne 60 Must Contain Gold

5 157 Chen Kari 58 EH?!?

6 162 Liu Will 57 Two and a Half Guys

6 156 Wang Nick 57 EH?!?

8 158 Thanabal Vivek 56 EH?!?

8 121 Cruse Corey 56 1+1=3

10 172 Li Jenny 55 Four and a Half Girls

10 115 Kenney Michael 55 Must Contain Gold

12 108 Brodmyer Jeremy 54 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps

13 199 Smith Will 53 No Lows, No Limits

13 010 Cordes Joshua 53 Fresca Fountain

15 198 Smith Josh 52 No Lows, No Limits

16 160 Vanek Christy 51 EH?!?

16 097 Yurko Eric 51 Beach Bombs +

18 152 Damutz Victoria 50 Beach Bombs +

18 118 Aslam Shehrose 50 1+1=3

18 112 Deadmond Amanda 50 Must Contain Gold

18 105 Stamatakis Nick 50 WPAGL PRES

22 192 MacLeod Annelise 49 Beaver Bobcats

22 116 Pellittieri Sal 49 Must Contain Gold

22 085 Fontenette Dwayne 49 NO=BE2

25 189 Hennessey Dane 48 Beaver Bobcats

25 166 Cao Charles 48 The Sprinklers

25 163 Chen Dan 48 Two and a Half Guys

25 111 Stogner John 48 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps

25 110 Yousuf Mohammed 48 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps

30 169 Wang Cynthia 47 The Sprinklers

31 197 Dishler Bethanne 46 No Lows, No Limits

31 168 Rajaxam Surabhi 46 The Sprinklers

31 109 Palazzolo Jonathan 46 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps

34 179 Johnson Spencer 45 Photolitic Sneezers

34 165 Chen Nicole 45 Two and a Half Guys

34 023 Blake Kelly 45 Got Beads?

37 175 Lam Constance 43 Four and a Half Girls

37 159 Thompson Ben 43 EH?!?

37 017 English Kyle 43 Fresca Fountain

40 187 Berry Samantha 42 Beaver Bobcats

40 140 Jacob Jake 42 Academic Kings

40 120 Phillips Kara 42 1+1=3

40 090 Netzham-ner Noah 42 New Orleans Jazz

40 081 Lynch Elizabeth 42 NO=BE2

45 203 Watts Lindsey 41 No Lows, No Limits

45 117 Ortolano Sean 41 1+1=3

47 185 Gillett Leah 40 Stop Sneezing

47 176 Hsiao Emily 40 Photolitic Sneezers

49 196 Jakob Banks 39 No Lows, No Limits

50 119 Barnes De vi n 38 1+1=3
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2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Division:

Subdivision:

P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total IL Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1.0 (W 110 050 Four and a Half Girls

2.0 97 044 Academic Kings

3.0 88 067 Beach Bombs +

4.0 84 013 Got Beads?

5.0 74 052 Stop Sneezing

6.0 72 021 Youns

7.0 68 041 Red Hot Chili Peppers

8.0 67 076 Palm AA Ling

9.0 44 023 Cortes' Crew

Team Standings:

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

!R-Indian River C, FL

EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

AA-Ann Arbor, MI
IU-IU4 League, PA

BR-Broward County, FL

PB-Palm Beach Co'-, FL

RT-RESA II, WV

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Lin.guishtik Division: Middle) P. 1 04/28/05

Subdivision:
Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
----- -------

EH ?!?
-----------------------------------

AA-Ann-Arbor, -MI

-----
1.0 1 12 047

2.0 98 004

3.0 90 051

4.0 88 059
5.0 81 024

6.0 68 026

7.0 64 045

8.0 59 077

9.0 52 043

Team Standings:

Mix & Match

Photolitic Sneezers
Must Be In Victory Circle
Ling Ding

Swimsuit Models

BOB

WV LING

Golden Monkies

Return

PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

AA-Ann Arbor, MI
BV-Beaver County, PA

MR-Martin County, FL

GR-Grand Rapids, MI

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
ZZ-,

BR-Broward County, FL

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Lir.guishtik Division :/Middle
Subdivision:

P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------

1.0 115 048 Two and a Half Guys AA-Ann Arbor, MI

2.0^ 108 003 Apache PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

3.0 90 049 The Sprinklers AA-Ann Arbor, MI
4.0 86 060 The Apostrophes BV-Beaver County, PA
5.0 70 046 Gurlz Rule JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

6.0 69 078 Mixed LING ZZ-,

7.0 68 022 Aztec Nobles RT -RESA II, WV

8.0 58 027 Kumquats GR-Grand Rapids, MI

9.0 56 042 Why Are We Here? BR-Broward County, FL
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2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL T0JRNAMENT

Individual Standings: _ r_ua Division Middle P. 1 04/28/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team / (0 9 pL R f
---------------------------------------------------------------- ------------

1 187 Berry Samantha 67 Magicians in Logic
2 156 Wang Nick 64 EH?!?
3 163 Chen Dan 60 Two and a Half Guys

3 121 Cruse Corey 60 1+1=3
3 102 Jayakumar Kishore 60 WPAGL PROP

6 193 Merritt Justin 59 Magicians in Logic
7 194 Randall Michael 57 Magicians in Logic
7 110 Yousuf Mohammed 57 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps
7 107 Yousuf Adil 57 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps

10 139 Nusrat Tasnoba 56 Academic Kings
10 O11 Kushner Phoenix 56 My Opinion is Right
12 173 Wheeler Paulah 55 Four and a Half Girls

12 147 Bankston Victor 55 Gurlz Rule
12 012 Abu Akua 55 My Opinion is Right
i5 159 Thompson Ben 54 EH?!?

15 146 Stuntz Shannon 54 BOB
15 115 Kenney Michael 54 Must Contain Gold

15 114 Huettmman Aaron 54 Must Contain Gold
15 111 Stogner John 54 Play P.O.P.E., Win Sweeps
15 100 D'Ottavio Vince 54 EP PA PROP
21 149 Nguyen Thuy 53 Gurlz Rule
21 103 Kantz Shaun 53 WPAGL PROP
21 081 Lynch Elizabeth 53 NO=BE2
21 078 Adams Kaleb 53 Lusher

21 049 Porter Nicholas 53 Aztec Nobles
26 189 Hennessey Dane 52 Magicians in Logic
26 160 Vanek Christy 52 EH?!?

26 140 Jacob Jake 52 Academic Kings
29 169 Wang Cynthia 51 The Sprinklers
29 138 Knox Zachary 51 Academic Kings
29 132 Brennan Abby 51 Golden Monkies

29 106 Byko Adam 51 WPAGL PROP
29 082 Haydel Eric 51 NO=BE2
29 076 Johnson Jared 51 Lusher

29 007 Wilson Kristi 51 My Opinion is Right
36 174 Carpenter Emily 50 Four and a Half Girls
36 164 Rengarajan S r a van 50 Two and a Half Guys

36 034 Heasley Christian 50 He said WHAT!
39 205 Kucher Abbey 49 BV UP PROP
39 197 Dishler Bethanne 49 Brain Twisters
39 188 Gailey Gretchen 49 Magicians in Logic
39 172 Li Jenny 49 Four and a Half Girls
39 170 Yu Jeremy 49 The Sprinklers
39 087 Troost Surgene 49 New Orleans Jazz
39 050 Price John 49 Cortes' Crew
46 113 Montalban Anne 48 Must Contain Gold
46 105 Stamatakis Nick 48 WPAGL PROP
46 047 Phillips Chelsea 46 Cortes' Crew
46 026 Hogmire Michelle 48 Got Beads?
46 020 Tiufekchiev Becky 48 My Opinion is Right

142.



Sweeps' ai<es Standings: JElementary Z (3 PCR FL $Page 1 04/28/05
--------------------------------------------------------------------

Plc ID Last First Geo W E 0 A M L P Total

1 177 Nguyen Jenny JF 0 24 23 0 48 24 50 90.862

2 160 Sylvera Craig SB 0 22 24 0 54 0 53 90.276

3 245 Shute Laura BV 0 20 0 0 52 24 58 89.517

4 214 Rui Crystal AA 0 24 22 0 39 24 49 86.138

5 162 Meyers Curry SB 0 24 24 0 38 0 50 84.414

6 264 Weaver Dylan BV 0 21 0 176 40 0 54 83.897

7 161 Muna Somaya SB 0 24 24 0 42 0 43 83.172

8 174 Abdeljaber Zahra JF 0 21 23 0 41 22 41 82.966

9 122 Leath Hunter FC 0 23 18 0 49 0 52 82.793

10 089 Lacoste Danielle NO 0 21 24 0 47 0 44 82.655

11 215 Thanabal Raj AA 0 20 20 0 43 23 42 80.793

12 178 Tian Michelle JF 0 21 22 0 37 22 38 60.310

13 163 Jones Allyson SB 0 18 20 0 49 0 52 79.793

14 219 Wu Laura AA 0 24 20 0 34 21 37 79.069

15 175 Combel Chris JF 0 22 20 0 40 20 49 78.828

16 198 Punnose Akash JF 0 20 19 0 46 20 0 78.034

17 222 Josyula Sunjay AA 0 22 18 0 41 21 34 771.966

18 088 Stuckey Sarah NO 0 19 20 0 48 0 46 77.697

19 216 Buchsbaum Jesse AA 0 22 20 0 35 21 44 77.483

20 240 McCaffrey Marisa BV 0 19 0 0 31 22 56 77.000

21 248 Weimer Anna BV 0 16 0 0 53 19 48 76.793

22 237 Black Caroline BV 0 24 0 0 36 20 42 76.276

22 060 Meyers Joshua GR 0 21 23 0 20 24 0 76.276

24 118 Jordan Brett FC 0 20 19 0 45 0 45 76.241

24 220 Ni Lisa AA 0 22 18 0 32 23 38 76.241

26 228 Roytman Bar AA 0 18 22 0 18 24 55 76.207

27 124 Lee Brian FC 0 18 20 0 38 0 54 76.069

28 180 Tran Dennis JF 0 19 22 0 39 16 45 75.759

29 235 Anastas Cailee BV 0 21 0 0 25 24 49 75.621

30 166 Walters James SB 0 22 21 0 42 0 36 75.276

31 217 Fu Justin AA 0 22 19 0 32 21 43 75.241

32 117 Jenkins Jack FC 0 18 20 0 46 0 43 74.828

33 176 Joseph Faith JF 0 20 22 0 36 15 43 74.690

34 132 Schwartz Stephen FC 0 15 22 0 56 0 35 74.655

35 246 Shute Rebecca BV 0 15 0 0 50 19 48 74.552

36 243 Falm Ashlee BV 0 18 0 0 37 22 46 74.345

37 078 Dowling Thomas NO 0 24 20 0 27 0 45 73.793

38 158 Yousuf Adeeb SB 0 24 22 0 45 0 22 73.724

39 156 Cole Justin WP 0 14 21 150 21 0 42 72.834

40 221 Barron Pelham AA 0 22 16 0 37 19 21 72.310

41 093 Haydel Mark NO 0 22 18 0 33 0 45 72.276

42 225 Wade Ike AA 0 23 19 0 25 19 34 71.345

43 223 Yang Douglas AA 0 22 23 0 20 18 27 71.276

44 211 Mackay Cclin IR 0 23 0 86 47 17 0 71.176

45 247 Weeks Megan BV 0 17 0 0 40 19 45 71.172

46 050 McCoy Amber RT 0 18 0 110 27 18 48 70.862

47 159 Kased Salaheld SB 0 16 17 0 52 0 37 69.828

48 252 Campbell Sam BV 0 15 0 144 43 0 42 69.809

49 043 Atkins _-_,s RT 0 13 0 150 26 15 51 69.558
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2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: Equations Division: Elementary

Place ID Last First Pts Team

1 237 Black

1 219 Wu

1 214 Rui

1 1;7 Nguyen

1 165 Alkurd

1 162 Meyers

1 161 Muna

1 158 Yousuf

1 078 Dowling

1 039 Kondo

11 225 Wade

11 211 Mackay

11 122 Leath

11 070 Bultman

11 035 Winger

16 244 Rendar

16 223 Yang

16 222 Josyula

16 221 Barron

16 220 Ni

16 217 Fu

16 216 Buchsbaum

16 175 Combel

16 166 Walters

16 160 Sylvera

16 147 Watson

16 146 Nguyen

16 142 Lowry

16 093 Haydel

16 084 Walker

16 064 Knight

16 061 Reed

16 055 Quvus

16 037 Tomita

16 026 Williams

16 018 Zimmerman

37 264 Weaver

37 235 Anastas

37 227 Illankamban

37 213 Paige

37 212 Morgan

37 193 Gotangco

37 178 Tran
37 174 Abdeljaber

37 121 Lammack

37 089 Lacoste

37 066 Kraushaar

37 060 Meyers

37 040 Szink

37 006 Abu

P. 1 04/26/05

Z S 2 PL4yE&S
Caroline 24 Mathletes

Laura 24 NO
Crystal 24 YES
Jenny 24 CC & the Dixie Divas

Nooxaldeen 24 We've Got More

Curry 24

Somaya 24
Adeeb 24

Thomas
Kazuya

Ike

Colin

Hunter

Max

Michael

Mia

Douglas

Sunjay

Pelham
Lisa

Justin

Jesse

Chris

James

Craig
Kacie

Teresa
Zack

Mark

Josh

Earl

Breanna
Brendon

TaKehito

Chris

Ryan

Dylan
Cailee

Vijay

Brandon
Ryan

Adam

Michelle

Zahra

Alex

Danielle

Jack
Joshua

Matt

Yaa

Don't Even Try U NO DA DRILL

Don't Even Try U NO DA DRILL

Don't Even Try U NO DA DRILL

24 CBS Falcons

24 Jackson Men of Steel

23 What Did You Say?

23 WWW@AGLOA

23 Southern Knights

23 Nerds

23 Math Masters
22 Mathletes

22 NO

22 NO

22 NO

22 NO

22 YES

22 YES
22 CC & the Dixie Divas

22 We've Got More

22 Don't Even Try U NO DA DRILL

22 Blue Dragons

22 Blue Dragons

22 Blue Dragons

22 St. Philip A

22 Midget Pie People

22 Smarties

22 Atomic Fireballs

22 Martin Beaver EQ

22 Jackson Men of Steel

22 I>U
22 MVPalm Beach

21 Operations

21 Operations

21 What Did You Say?

21 English Muffins II

21 English Muffins II

21 Gumbo Gang

21 CC & the Dixie Divas

21 CC & the Dixie Divas

21 Back is Black

21 NO=EW5

21 Smarties
21 Atomic Fireballs

21 Jackson Men of Steel

21 MVPalm Beach

q6



Team Standings:

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Division: Elementar P. 1 04/28/05

Subdivision:L_Kj

Place

1.0U3

Total

110

ID

059

Team

CC & the Dixie Divas

Geo - City/State

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

2.0 103 022 Jackson Men of Steel JA-Jackson, MI
3.0 95 031 NO=EW5 NO-New Orleans, LA

4.0 94 070 What Did You Say? AA-Ann Arbor, MI
5.0 82 057 We've Got More SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

5.0 82 038 Angels and Guys FC-Forsyth County, GA
7.0 81 028 Ben Franklin NO-New Orleans, LA
8.0 80 027 Nerds GR-Grand Rapids, MI

9.0 73 064 Toperators JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

0.0 64 035 Starry, Starry Knights FC-Forsyth County, GA

1.0 48 071 Advantage Academy AD-Advantage Acad, MI

Team Standings:

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Division: Elementar P. 1 04/28/05

Subdivision:
Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1.0
V

111 056 Don't Even Try U NO DA DRILL SE-St. Bernard Pa, LA
2.0 95 069 NO A.A-Ann Arbor, MI
3.0 92 060 Confetti Kids JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
4.0 91 030 Midget Pie People NO-New Orleans, LA
5.0 86 025 Atomic Fireballs GR-Grand Rapids, MI
6.0 81 033 St. Philip Mixed NO-New Orleans, LA
7.0 77 063 Gumbo Gang JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
8.0 75 039 Back is Black FC-Forsyth County, GA
9.0 73 037 Brilliant Stars FC-Forsyth County, GA

0.0 72 019 Fried U Rings IU-IU4 League, PA
1.0 67 053 WPAGL OS 2 WP-WPAGL, PA

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: On-Sets Division: E_ementarv P. 1 04/28/05

Subdivision: C

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1.0 I 97 068 YES

2.0 89 036 Southern Knights

3.0 86 065 Sponge Bob Squared Pants
4.0 85 029 CBS Falcons

5.0 81 032 St. Philip A

6.0 77 061 Hot Stuff
7.0 76 052 WPAGL CS 1

8.0 73 026 Smarties
9.0 58 034 The Smallest Winners

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

FC-Forsyth County, GA

JF-Jefferson Par-J, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

WP-WPAGL, PA
GR-Grand Rapids, MI
UP-University Pre, MI



2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings :IOn- Sets Division: P. 1 04/28/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team .57 FOL"EAS

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 202 Wright Dustin 24 Sponge Bob Squared Pants

1 162 Meyers

1 161 Muna

1 160 Sylvera

1 089 Lacoste

1 039 Kondo

1 037 Tomita
8 223 Yang

8 177 Nguyen

8 174 Abdeljaber

8 084 Walker

8 060 Meyers

13 229 Lennington

13 228 Roytman

13 214 Rui
13 201 Caplan

13 180 Tran

13 178 Tran

13 176 Joseph

13 158 Yousuf
13 132 Schwartz

13 098 Pellerin

23 188 Fisackerly

23 166 Walters

23 156 Cole
23 085 Tan

23 080 Larue

28 227 Illankamban

28 226 Moon

28 219 Wu

28 216 Buchsbaum

28 215 Thanabal

28 175 Combel

28 163 Jones
28 124 Lee

28 117 Jenkins

28 115 Howard

28 092 Gilyot

28 088 Stuckey

28 078 Dowling

28 075 Butler

28 038 Schaffer
28 032 Cunningham

44 225 Wade

44 217 Fu

44 198 Punnose

44 192 Ibos

44 182 Nguyen

44 181 Judeh
44 150 Starratakis

Curry

Somaya

Craig

Danielle

Kazuya

TaKehito

Douglas

Jenny

Zahra

Josh

Joshua

Becky

Bar

Crystal
Jennifer

Dennis

Michelle

Faith

Adeeb

Stephen

Brian

Eric

James

Justin

Anthony

Dennison

Vijay

Hyong Oun

Laura

Jesse

Raj

Chris

Allyson

Brian

Jack

Eryn

Kaitlyn

Sarah

Thomas

Morgan

Ivan

Alex

Ike

Justin

Akash

Nicholas

Vincent

Mahdi

Julia

24 Don't Even Try U NO DA DRILL

24 Don't Even Try U NO DA DRILL
24 Don't Even Try U NO DA DRILL

24 NO=EW5

24 Jackson Men of Steel

24 Jackson Men of Steel

23 NO

23 CC & the Dixie Divas

23 CC & the Dixie Divas

23 Midget Pie People

23 Atomic Fireballs

22 WPAGL OS 2

22 What Did You Say?

22 YES

22 Sponge Bob Squared Pants

22 Confetti Kids

22 CC & the Dixie Divas

22 CC & the Dixie Divas

22 Don't Even Try U NO DA DRILL

22 Southern Knights

22 St. Philip Mixed

21 Hot Stuff

21 We've Got More

21 WPAGL OS 1

21 Midget Pie People

21 CBS Falcons

20 What Did You Say?

20 What Did You Say?

20 NO

20 YES

20 YES
20 CC & the Dixie Divas

20 We've Got More

20 Angels and Guys

20 Southern Knights

20 Angels and Guys

20 NO=EW5

20 NO=EW5

20 CBS Falcons

20 Ben Franklin

20 Jackson Men of Steel

20 Fried U Rings

19 What Did You Say?
19 YES

19 Toperators

19 Gumbo Gang

19 Confetti Kids

19 Confetti Kids

19 WPAGL OS 1

40



2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: I WOr_H _5 Division: Elementary P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 652 093 Mad Mongeese BV-Beaver County, PA

2 566 008 Hurricane Hitters PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

3 530 023 Conquistadores RT-RESA II, WV

4 516 046 WPAGL WEV 1 WP-WPAGL, PA

5 380 024 Chiclets RT-RESA II, WV

6 362 067 WWW@AGLOA IF-Indian River C, FL

7 344 094 Egghedz BV-Beaver County, PA

8 342 090 MIA BV-Beaver County, PA

9 296 047 WPAGL WEV 2 WP-WPAGL, PA

10 254 014 Paper Clippers EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

11 210 020 Inca Dinka Do IU-IU4 League, PA

12 166 066 IIE li h M ffi IR-Indian River C FLnsng s u ,

13 136 009 World Wizzards PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

14 110 099 Harry Martin WEV zz-,

15 78 034 The Smallest Winners UP-University Pre, MI

16 232 071 Advantage Academy AD-Advantage Acad, MI

49



2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: Word Events Division:I
Elementary P. 1 04/26/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team 7 # Pc r+4E RS
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 264 Weaver Dylan 176 Mad Mongeese

2 009 Cardish Mark 156 Hurricane Hitters

3 156 Cole Justin 150 WPAGL WEV 2

3 043 Atkins Chris 150 Conquistadores

5 252 Campbell Sam 144 Mad Mongeese

5 153 Crider Torie 144 WPAGL WEV 1

7 262 Ruppen Conor 140 Egghedz

8 016 Troutman Jeremy 124 Hurricane Hitters

8 012 Giacobbe Dan 124 Hurricane Hitters

10 260 Peterson Lars 120 Mad Mongeese

11 152 Lovasz Leanne 118 WPAGL WEV 1

11 042 Asbury Zachery 118 Conquistadores

13 256 Lindsay Brendan 110 Mad Mongeese

13 050 McCoy Amber 110 Chiclets

13 020 Carroll Andrew 110 Paper Clippers

16 255 Lemon Bryce 102 Mad Mongeese

16 151 Rayburg Casey 102 WPAGL WEV 1

16 051 Tipton Jeremy 102 Conquistadores

19 208 Stirratt Thomas 100 WWW@AGLOA

20 049 Easterling Josh 98 Conquistadores

21 261 Petrucci Renee 92 MIA

22 254 LeDonne Andrew 88 Egghedz

22 154 Secor Michael 88 WPAGL WEV 2

22 014 Scott Joseph 88 Hurricane Hitters

25 257 Miller Chloe 86 MIA

25 211 Mackay Colin 86 WWW@AGLOA

27 150 Stamatakis Julia 82 WPAGL WEV 2

28 045 Cooper Brooks 80 Chiclets

29 206 Hashmi Sami 78 WWW@AGLOA

29 035 Winger Michael 78 Inca Dinka Do

31 048 Davis Caleb 74 Chiclets

31 047 Criste Kylenn 74 Chiclets

31 013 Patel Akash 74 Hurricane Hitters

34 210 Colella Paul 72 WWW@AGLOA

34 024 Weimer Kelsey 72 Paper Clippers

36 149 Havko Julia 70 WPAGL WEV 1

36 032 Cunningham Alex 70 Inca Dinka Do

38 044 Bailey John 62 Conquistadores

39 265 Westover Emily 60 MIA

39 250 Kappas Jim 60 MIA

41 007 Abu Nana Yaw 58 World Wizzards

41 006 Abu Yaa 58 World Wizzards

43 258 Miller Matt 56 Egghedz

44 212 Morgan Ryan 48 English Muffins II

44 103 Gentilozzi Ursula 48 Harry Martin WEV

46 251 Cinderich Jordan 44 MIA

47 046 Crawford Ryan 42 Chiclets

48 029 Morin Teresa 38 Inca Dinka Do

48 028 Brandes Gennifer 38 Inca Dinka Do

50 148 Gabauer Rachel 36 W?AGL WEV 2
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2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Division: f-ementary P. 1 04/28/05

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 238 072 Beaver Bobcats BV-Beaver County, PA
2 233 036 Southern }:nights FC-Forsyth County, GA

3 231 . 056 Don't Even Try U NO DA DRILL SB-St. Bernard Pa, L.A

4 221 082 Remember the Lions BV-Beaver County, PA

5 213 037 Brilliant Stars FC-Forsyth County, GA

6 202 059 CC & the Dixie Divas JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

7 194 068 YES AA-Ann Arbor, MI

8 193 057 We've Got More SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

9 183 073 Beaver Maroon BV-Beaver County, PA

10 173 031 NO=EW5 NO-New Orleans, LA

11 172 012 Paper Clippers EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

12 164 083 The Cabinet BV-Beaver County, PA

12 164 069 NO AA-Ann Arbor, MI

14 163 035 Starry, Starry Knights FC-Forsyth County, GA

15 162 038 Angels and Guys FC-Forsyth County, GA

16 160 006 Republican Raiders PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

17 148 060 Confetti Kids JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

18 143 067 WWW@AGLOA IR-Indian River C, FL

19 136 074 Beaver Grey BV-Beaver County, PA

20 132 042 Executive Power MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC

21 127 070 What Did You Say? AA-Ann Arbor, MI

22 121 026 Ben Franklin NO-New Orleans, LA

22 121 023 Conquistadores RT-RESA II, WV

24 119 025 Atomic Fireballs GR-Grand Rapids, MI

25 114 108 Extra PRES zz-,

25 114 021 Boondoggle IU-IU4 League, PA

27 108 026 Smarties GR-Grand Rapids, MI

28 106 039 Back is Black FC-Forsyth County, GA

29 105 102 Beaver Palm PRES zz-,

29 105 024 Chiclets RT-RESA II, WV

31 104 050 WPAGL PRES 1 WP-WPAGL, PA

32 103 084 Focus on the game BV-Beaver County, PA

33 102 058 Finger Lickin Chichen BR-Broward County, FL

39 101 029 CBS Falcons NO-New Orleans, LA

35 100 032 St. Philip A NO-New Orleans, LA

36 97 051 WPAGL PRES 2 WP-WPAGL, PA

36 97 033 St. Philip Mixed NO-New Orleans, LA

38 96 045 Powerful Presidents MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC

38 96 007 Washington Warriors PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

40 91 015 IU & Me IU-IU4 League, PA

41 89 101 Jeff Martin PRES zz-,

42 65 027 Nerds GR-Grand Rapids, MI

43 83 022 Jackson Men of Steel JA-Jackson, MI

44 81 066 English Muffins II IR-Indian River C, FL

45 70 100 Harry Meck PRES zz-,

46 69 030 Midget Pie People NO-New Orleans, LA

47 65 071 Advantage Academy AD-Advantage Acad, MI
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2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: reside-- . Division E1ementar P. 1 04/28/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team z33 PLAE,es
1 024 Weimer Kelsey 58 Paper Clippers

2 249 Zagorski Megan 57 Beaver Bobcats

1'2 C. h^c wartz ep en°t h 5"o S th n Kni htsou er g

4 261 Petrucci Renee 55 Remember the Lions

160 Sylvera Craig 54 Don't Even Try U NO DA DRILL

6 248 Weimer Anna 53 Beaver Maroon

7 245 Shute Laura 52 Beaver Bobcats

7 159 Kased Salaheldee 52 Don't Even Try U NO DA DRILL

9 246 Shute Rebecca 50 Beaver Bobcats

10 163 Jones Allyson 49 We've Got More

10 140 Hu John 49 Executive Power

10 122 Leath Hunter 49 Southern Knights
1 7
1 J 177 Nguyen Jenny 48 CC & the Dixie Divas

13 088 Stuckey Sarah 48 NO=EW5

15 258 Miller Matt 47 The Cabinet

15 211 Mackay Colin 47 WWW@AGLOA

15 089 Lacoste Danielle 47 NO=EW5

15 020 Carroll Andrew 47 Paper Clippers

19 260 Peterson Lars 46 Remember the Lions

19 198 Punnose Akash 46 Extra PRES

19 126 Martin Tyler 46 Brilliant Stars

19 117 Jenkins Jack 46 Southern Knights

2- 218 Liu Stephanie 45 YES

2 3 158 Yousuf Adeeb 45 Don't Even Try U NO DA DRILL
23 118 Jordan Brett 45 Brilliant Stars

26 127 Massa Colin 44 Southern Knights

26 125 Lubbenhusen Mikey 44 Brilliant Stars

26 116 Irwin Jack 44 Starry, Starry Knights

29 252 Campbell Sam 43 Remember the Lions

29 215 Thanabal Raj 43 YES

31 166 Walters James 42 We've Got More

31 161 Muna Somaya 42 Don't Even Try U NO DA DRILL

31 009 Cardish Mark 42 Republican Raiders

34 222 Josyula Sunjay 41 NO

34 174 Abdeljaber Zahra 41 CC & the Dixie Divas

36 264 Weaver Dylan 40 Remember the Lions

36 247 Weeks Megan 40 Beaver Bobcats

36 175 Combel Chris 40 CC & the Dixie Divas

36 114 Godwin Brett 40 Angels and Guys

40 255 Lemon Bryce 39 The Cabinet

40 238 Eouels Asa 39 Beaver Bobcats

40 214 Rui Crystal 39 YES

40 185 Blanche Ernest 39 Jeff Martin PRES

40 180 Tian Dennis 39 Confetti Kids

40 129 Pope Derek 39 Brilliant Stars

40 123 Lebert Katie 39 Angels and Guys

40 119 Kabir Mohammad 39 Brilliant Stars

48 162 Meyers Curry 38 Don't Even Try U NO DA DRILL

48 124 Lee Brian 38 Angels and Guys

48 110 Biggs Lydia 38 Southern Knights
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2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: I Li..^gu_shtik Division:

Subdivisi

[Elementaryj

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

--- - ----------------------------------------------------------------------

1.0 105 068 YES AA-Ann Arbor MI

2.0 98 003 Language Masters PB -Palm Beach Cou, FL

3.0

4.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

85 065 Sponge Bob Squared Pants JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

81 105 IU4 EX Ling IU-IU4 League, PA

81 064 Toperators JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

77 088 Snickers BV-Beaver County, PA

73 026 Smarties GR-Grand Rapids, MI

62 011 Paper Clippers EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

54 024 Chiclets RT-RESA II, WV

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings :/ Linguishtik Division: Elementa--_. P. 1 04/28/05

Subdivision

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1.0 102 069 NO AA-Ann Arbor, MI

1.0 © 102 066 English Muffins II IR-Indian River C, FL

3.0 93 087 Pro-grammars BV-Beaver County, PA

3.0 93 060 Confetti Kids JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

5.0 85 103 Palm Plus LING zz-,

06 79 063 Gumbo Gang JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
.

7.0 69 027 Nerds GR-Grand Rapids, MI

8.0 57 071 Advantage Academy AD-Advantage Acad, MI

2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings:

Place Total

---- -

1.0 i08

2.0 103

3.0 96

4.0 89

5.0 82

6.0 80

6.0 80
8.0 75

8.0 75

0.0 68

=.0 59

Li h 7

P. 1 04/28/05

P. 1 04/28/05

ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------

086 Lingos BV-Beaver -County,-PA-
059 CC & the Dixie Divas JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
070 What Did You Say?
067 WWW@AGLOA

025 Atomic Fireballs
085 The Black "I"'s

061 Hot Stuff

104 Harry Plus LING

023 Conquistadores

016 Gerund 's are Forever

058 Finger Lickin Chichen

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

IR-Indian River C. FL
GR-Grand Rapids, MI

BV-Beaver County, PA
JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
zz-,

RT-RESA II, WV

IU-IU4 League, PA

BR-Broward County, FL
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2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: Linguishtik Division: I Elementary P. 1 04/28/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team 14/ PLRYEQ f
1 245 Shute Laura 24 Lingos

1 235 Anastas Cailee 24 Lingos

1 228 Roytman Bar 24 What Did You Say?

1 214 Rui Crystal 24 YES

1 177 Nguyen Jenny 24 CC & the Dixie Divas

1 060 Meyers Joshua 24 Atomic Fireballs

1 017 Waterman Amanda 24 Palm Plus LING

8 220 Ni Lisa 23 NO

8 215 Thanabal Raj 23 YES

8 213 Paige Brandon 23 English Muffins II

8 183 Johnson Danielle 23 Confetti Kids

12 293 Palm Ash lee 22 Pro-grammars

12 240 McCaffrey Marisa 22 Lingos

12 190 Campos John 22 Gumbo Gang

12 178 Tran Michelle 22 CC & the Dixie Divas

12 174 Abdeljaber Zahra 22 CC & the Dixie Divas

12 014 Scott Joseph 22 Language Masters

18 222 Josyula Sunjay 21 NO

18 219 Wu Laura 21 NO

18 21, Fu Justin 21 YES

18 216 Buchsbaum Jesse 21 YES

18 199 Ross Noah 21 Sponge Bob Squared Pants

18 179 Nguyen Johnnie 21 Confetti Kids

18 055 Quvus Brendon 21 Harry Plus LING

18 015 Teitelbaum Jake 21 Language Masters

18 011 Demby Jeff 21 Language Masters
27 2 3 7 Black Caroline 20 Pro-grammars

27 209 Frederickson Heather 20 English Muffins II

27 207 Tench Taylor 20 English Muffins II

27 206 Hashmi Sarni 20 WWW@AGLOA

2 I 204 Leu Katherine 20 English Muffins II

27 201 Caplan Jennifer 20 Sponge Bob Squared Pants

27 198 Punnose Akash 20 Toperators

27 175 Combel Chris 20 CC & the Dixie Divas

27 057 Si gal ow Ian 20 Harry Plus LING

27 036 Brooks Taylor 20 IU4 EX Ling

37 248 Weimer Anna 19 Snickers

37 247 Weeks Megan 19 Lingos

37 246 Shute Rebecca 19 Lingos

37 239 Kirchner Jenny 19 Pro-grammars

37 229 Lennington Becky 19 Palm Plus LING

3i 225 Wade Ike 19 What Did You Say?

37 224 Vale Jordan 19 What Did You Say?

37 221 Barron Pelham 19 NO

37 212 Morgan Ryan 19 English Muffins II

37 205 Reisman Rhett 19 WWW@AGLOA

37 200 Lin Jonathan 19 Sponge Bob Squared Pants

37 195 Syed Ri dwan 19 Toperators

37 010 Ciuperger Kloee 19 Language Masters

50 268 Dunn Charles 18 IU4 EX Ling
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2005 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings:jPropaganda ^ Division: I Eler.er.ta -y P. 1 04/26/05

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 252 075 Beaver Bobcats BV-Beaver County, PA
2 236 038 Angels and Guys FC-Forsyth County, GA

3 230 076 Beaver Maroon BV-Beaver County, PA
4 222 039 Back is Black FC-Forsyth County, GA

5 221 059 CC & the Dixie Divas JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

5 221 057 We've Got More SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA
7 218 048 WPAGL PROP 1 WP-WPAGL, PA

7 218 036 Southern Knights FC-Forsyth County, GA
9 214 028 Ben Franklin NO-New Orleans, LA

10 212 095 Mischief Makers BV-Beaver County, PA

10 212 068 YES AA-Ann Arbor, MI

12 210 029 CBS Falcons NO-New Orleans, LA

13 205 0506 Don't Even Try U NO DA DRILL SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

14 204 041 Propaganda Penguins MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC

15 201 031 NO=EW5 NO-New Orleans, LA

16 198 035 Starry, Starry Knights FC-Forsyth County, GA

17 196 037 Brilliant Stars FC-Forsyth County, GA

18 194 062 Cerebral Mud Bugs JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

19 192 015 IU & Me IU-IU4 League, PA

20 191 004 PROP Predators PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

21 190 058 Finger Lickin Chichen BR-Broward County, FL

22 184 005 No Technique PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

23 181 032 St. Philip A NO-New Orleans, LA

24 178 096 Sneetches BV-Beaver County, PA

25 176 070 What Did You Say? AA-Ann Arbor, MI

26 175 049 WPAGL PROP 2 WP-WPAGL, PA

27 166 013 Paper Clippers EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

28 164 023 Conquistadores RT-RESA II, WV
29 157 069 NO AA-Ann Arbor, MI

30 152 077 Beaver Grey BV-Beaver County, PA

31 145 033 St. Philip Mixed NO-New Orleans, LA

32 136 081 Persuaders BV-Beaver County, PA

33 126 030 Midget Pie People NO-New Orleans, LA

34 114 106 Jeff Palm PROP zz-,

34 114 024 Chiclets RT-RESA II, WV

36 103 034 The Smallest Winners UP-University Pre, MI

37 99 107 Meck Plus PROP zz-,

38 82 044 Super Techs zz-,

-9 -3 071 Advantage Academy AD-Advantage Acad, MI
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2005 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: ^';,a-Ian as Division:
I
Elementary P. 1 04/28/05

Place ID Last First Pts Team /41 Y pc ^yE A2s
1 245 Shute Laura 58 Beaver Bobcats

2 240 McCaffrey Marisa 56 Beaver Bobcats

3 228 Roytman Bar 55 What Did You Say?

4 264 Weaver Dylan 54 Mischief Makers

4 124 Lee Brian 54 Angels and Guys

4 014 Scott Joseph 54 PROP Predators

7 160 Sylvera Craig 53 Don't Even Try U NO DA DRILL

7 120 Keem Ryan 53 Starry, Starry Knights

9 163 Jones Allyson 52 We've Got More

9 148 Gabauer Rachel 52 WPAGL PROP 1

9 122 Leath Hunter 52 Southern Knights

9 114 Godwin Brett 52 Angels and Guys

9 111 Butler Josh 52 Back is Black

14 167 Schnell Heather 51 We've Got More

14 119 Kabir Mohammad 51 Brilliant Stars

14 043 Atkins Chris 51 Conquistadores

14 025 Archibald Kevin 51 IU & Me

18 177 Nguyen Jenny 50 CC & the Dixie Divas

18 162 Meyers Curry 50 Don't Even Try U NO DA DRILL

18 150 Stamatakis Julia 50 WPAGL PROP 2

21 235 Anastas Cailee 49 Beaver Maroon

21 214 Rui Crystal 49 YES

21 179 Nguyen Johnnie 49 Cerebral Mud Bugs

21 175 Combel Chris 49 CC & the Dixie Divas

21 169 Greenberg Michael 49 Finger Lickin Chichen

21 077 Chapuis Brent 49 Ben Franklin

27 262 Ruppen Conor 48 Mischief Makers

27 249 Zagorski Megan 48 Beaver Maroon

27 248 Weimer Anna 48 Beaver Bobcats

27 246 Shute Rebecca 48 Beaver Bobcats

27 152 Lovasz Leanne 48 WPAGL PROP 1

27 147 Watson Kacie 48 Propaganda Penguins
27 127 Massa Colin 48 Southern Knights

27 121 Lammack Alex 48 Back is Black

27 115 Howard Eryn 48 Angels and Guys

27 080 Larue Dennison 48 CBS Falcons
27 050 McCoy Amber 48 Chiclets

38 250 Kappas Jim 47 Persuaders

38 172 Shaw Emily 47 Finger Lickin Chichen
38 018 Zimmerman Ryan 47 PROP Predators

38 006 Abu Yaa 47 No Technique

42 265 Westover Emily 46 Sneetches

42 243 Palm Ashlee 46 Beaver Maroon

42 088 Stuckey Sarah 46 NO=EW5

42 073 Williams Alicia 46 Ben Franklin

46 247 Weeks Megan 45 Beaver Maroon

46 180 Tian Dennis 45 Cerebral Mud Bugs

46 144 Mills Ashanti 45 Propaganda Penguins

46 118 Jordan Brett 45 Brilliant Stars

46 093 Havdel Mark 45 St. Philip A
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